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BUCS Indoor Championships 2014 - 21/02/2014 to 23/02/2014

EIS, Sheffield

Results - Friday, 21 February 2014 Track

Championship: R 7.31 2007 Montel Douglas, Loughborough
Name Year Team Heats
Heat 1 Heats
1 266 Nimmo, Jade Edinburgh Napier 7.75q
2 292 Hanson, Melisa Wolverhampton 7.869
3 230 Griffiths, Samanth Gloucestershire 7.92qg
4 221 Georgiou, Danielle Aberystwyth 8.18
5 278 Wills, Jodie Nottingham Trent 8.20
6 231 Diabate, Johane Greenwich 8.32
7 276 Bada, Wirginia Newcastle 8.36
-= 279 Oyesanya, Eniola Oxford DNS
Heat 2 Heats
1 258 Chapman, Rebecca Cardiff Met 7.69q
2 233 Sheppard, Grace Kent 7.77q
3 244 Campsall, Rebecca Sheffield 7.98g
4 245 Hardy, Rebecca Sheffield Hallam 8.33
5 252 Bowling, Charlotte Bedfordshire 8.40
6 267 McMahon, Kelly Exeter 8.43
7 234 Farquharson, Naomi Kingston 8.57
8 269 Guy, Kayley Gloucestershire 8.75
Heat 3 Heats
1 224 Stephenson, Clieo Brunel 7.70gq
2 232 Hoult, Megan Hull 7.759q
3 291 Williams, Claire Swansea 7.769
4 240 Mansfield, Lucy Liverpool 7.87q
5 261 Hainsworth, Isabel Durham 8.28
[ 282 aderinto, doyin Portsmouth 8.48
7 280 Gallacher, Jess Plymouth 8.72
8 260 McDermott, Olivia Cumbria 8.82
Heat 4 Heats
1 225 Moore, Mica Cardiff Met 7.60qg
2 223 harrison, shanice Brunel 7.79q
3 227 Wyper, Katy Edge Hill 7.829
4 238 Timmis, Shireen Lincoln 8.35
5 283 aderinto, derin Portsmouth 8.39
6 246 Johnstone, Eleanor Southampton 8.40
7 285 Pendlebury, Cody Sheffield Hallam 8.49
Heat 5 Heats
1 254 Batten, Jennie Birmingham 7.74g
2 288 Reavil-Blake, Jati St Mary's 7.88qg
3 253 Maltby, Emily Bedfordshire 8.11g
4 256 Crowley, Anna Buckinghamshire New 8.12
5 284 Carson, Heather Sheffield 8.24
[ 229 Jones, Becca Exeter 8.38
7 259 Moore, Emily Chester (Chester) 8.55
-= 277 Sadler, Charlotte Nottingham DNS
Heat 6 Heats
1 273 Hopeson, Twinelle Loughborough 7.70gq
2 241 Cox, Kadeena Manchester Met 7.98qg
3 236 Money, Sophie Leeds 8.10g
4 263 Wagstaff, Emma-Lou East Anglia 8.35
5 249 Bennett, Natasha Sussex 8.51
- 290 Morrisson, Imelda Swansea DNS
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-= 268 Barr, Arlene Glasgow Caledonian DNS
Heat 7 Heats
1 275 nwawulor, marilyn Middlesex 7.59g
2 237 Bishell, Abigail Leeds Met Carnegie 7.89q
3 235 Boomer, Chloe Leeds 8.01g
4 262 East, Sophie East Anglia 8.26
5 289 MacGregor, Chloe Strathclyde 8.63
6 265 Drillingcourt, Hea Edge Hill 8.75
7 281 Thomas, Lauren Plymouth 8.82
Heat 8 Heats
1 255 Onyekwe, Ruth Birmingham 7.71gq
2 250 Clark, Zoey Aberdeen 7.74q
3 226 Potter, Bryony Durham 8.17
4 243 Mitchell, Victoria Royal Holloway 8.21
5 271 Stewart, Lauren Liverpool 8.44
6 251 Beesley, Lucy Bangor 8.61
7 294 Hendersons, Sara York 8.89
-= 242 Rogers, Ailie Robert Gordon DNS

Women 60 Metre

Championship: R 7.31 2007 Montel Douglas, Loughborough
Name Year Team Semi-Final

Heat 1 Semi-Finals

1 258 Chapman, Rebecca Cardiff Met 7.560Q
2 224 Stephenson, Clieo Brunel 7.630
3 254 Batten, Jennie Birmingham 7.71g
4 232 Hoult, Megan Hull 7.73q
5 240 Mansfield, Lucy Liverpool 7.90
6 241 Cox, Kadeena Manchester Met 8.01
7 235 Boomer, Chloe Leeds 8.01
—-= 292 Hanson, Melisa Wolverhampton DQ
Heat 2 Semi-Finals
1 275 nwawulor, marilyn Middlesex 7.57Q
2 223 harrison, shanice Brunel 7.760
3 255 Onyekwe, Ruth Birmingham 7.81
4 233 Sheppard, Grace Kent 7.87
5 266 Nimmo, Jade Edinburgh Napier 7.88
6 237 Bishell, Abigail Leeds Met Carnegie 7.94
7 230 Griffiths, Samanth Gloucestershire 8.03
8 253 Maltby, Emily Bedfordshire 8.19
Heat 3 Semi-Finals
1 225 Moore, Mica Cardiff Met 7.55Q
2 273 Hopeson, Twinelle Loughborough 7.660
3 250 Clark, Zoey Aberdeen 7.79
4 291 Williams, Claire Swansea 7.83
5 227 Wyper, Katy Edge Hill 7.83
6 288 Reavil-Blake, Jati St Mary's 7.85
7 244 Campsall, Rebecca Sheffield 8.01
8 236 Money, Sophie Leeds 8.11
Heats
25 256 Crowley, Anna Buckinghamshire New
26 226 Potter, Bryony Durham
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221 Georgiou, Danielle Aberystwyth
28 278 Wills, Jodie Nottingham Trent
29 243 Mitchell, Victoria Royal Holloway
30 284 Carson, Heather Sheffield
31 262 East, Sophie East Anglia
32 261 Hainsworth, Isabel Durham
33 231 Diabate, Johane Greenwich
34 245 Hardy, Rebecca Sheffield Hallam
35 263 Wagstaff, Emma-Lou East Anglia
35 238 Timmis, Shireen Lincoln
37 276 Bada, Wirginia Newcastle
38 229 Jones, Becca Exeter
39 283 aderinto, derin Portsmouth
40 246 Johnstone, Eleanor Southampton
40 252 Bowling, Charlotte Bedfordshire
42 267 McMahon, Kelly Exeter
43 271 Stewart, Lauren Liverpool
44 282 aderinto, doyin Portsmouth
45 285 Pendlebury, Cody Sheffield Hallam
46 249 Bennett, Natasha Sussex
47 259 Moore, Emily Chester (Chester)
48 234 Farquharson, Naomi Kingston
49 251 Beesley, Lucy Bangor
50 289 MacGregor, Chloe Strathclyde
51 280 Gallacher, Jess Plymouth
52 269 Guy, Kayley Gloucestershire
52 265 Drillingcourt, Hea Edge Hill
54 281 Thomas, Lauren Plymouth
54 260 McDermott, Olivia Cumbria
56 294 Hendersons, Sara York
- 277 Sadler, Charlotte Nottingham
-= 268 Barr, Arlene Glasgow Caledonian
-= 279 Oyesanya, Eniola Oxford
- 242 Rogers, Ailie Robert Gordon
- 290 Morrisson, Imelda Swansea
Women 60 Metre
Championship: R 7.31 2007 Montel Douglas, Loughborough
Name Year Team Final Points
Section 1 Final
1 275 nwawulor, marilyn Middlesex 7.50 8
2 225 Moore, Mica Cardiff Met 7.58 7
3 258 Chapman, Rebecca Cardiff Met 7.63 6
4 273 Hopeson, Twinelle Loughborough 7.64 5
5 224 Stephenson, Clieo Brunel 7.65 4
6 223 harrison, shanice Brunel 7.76 3
7 254 Batten, Jennie Birmingham 7.79 2
8 232 Hoult, Megan Hull 7.80 1
Semi-Finals
9 250 Clark, Zoey Aberdeen
10 255 Onyekwe, Ruth Birmingham
11 291 Williams, Claire Swansea
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11 227 Wyper, Katy Edge Hill

13 288 Reavil-Blake, Jati St Mary's

14 233 Sheppard, Grace Kent

15 266 Nimmo, Jade Edinburgh Napier
16 240 Mansfield, Lucy Liverpool

17 237 Bishell, Abigail Leeds Met Carnegie
18 241 Cox, Kadeena Manchester Met
18 235 Boomer, Chloe Leeds

18 244 Campsall, Rebecca Sheffield

21 230 Griffiths, Samanth Gloucestershire
22 236 Money, Sophie Leeds

23 253 Maltby, Emily Bedfordshire

-= 292 Hanson, Melisa Wolverhampton

Women 60 Metre Hurdles

Championship: R 8.25 2007 Gemma Bennett, Brunel
Name Year Team Heats

Heat 1 Heats

1 562 O'Reilly, Lauren Cardiff Met 8.56g
2 436 Smith, Madelaine Bath 8.73g
3 880 Samuels, Dionne Loughborough 9.12g
4 665 Givens, Emma Edge Hill 9.23
5 259 Moore, Emily Chester (Chester) 9.58
[ 393 McCoy, Dakota Oxford 9.64
7 604 O'Brien, Lisa Chichester 10.45
8 277 Sadler, Charlotte Nottingham 10.70
Heat 2 Heats
1 1055 Drew, Karla Sheffield Hallam 8.44qg
2 557 Kingston, Rosie Cardiff Met 8.92qg
3 1013 Milne, Yasmin Queen Margaret 9.07g
4 1179 Smith, Abigail York 9.23
5 915 Zelic, Rebecca Middlesex 9.39
[ 678 Newton, Eleanor Edinburgh 9.48
7 1247 Green, Georgia Loughborough 9.91
-- 905 Odewunmi, Oyenike Manchester Met DNS
Heat 3 Heats
1 644 Walker, Olivia Durham 8.58g
2 524 Rowland, Jo Brunel 9.07g
3 848 Mclinden, Becky London South Bank 9.17
4 471 Rogers, Dee-Ann Birmingham 9.39
5 1006 Horner, Danni Portsmouth 9.98
6 289 MacGregor, Chloe Strathclyde 10.84
—-= 275 nwawulor, marilyn Middlesex DQ
-- 1068 Taylor, Jess Sheffield Hallam DQ
Women 60 Metre Hurdles
Championship: R 8.25 2007 Gemma Bennett, Brunel
Name Year Team Final Points
Section 1 Final
1 1055 Drew, Karla Sheffield Hallam 8.41 8
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2 644 Walker, Olivia Durham 8.58 7
3 562 O'Reilly, Lauren Cardiff Met 8.69 6
4 436 Smith, Madelaine Bath 8.90 5
5 524 Rowland, Jo Brunel 9.06 4
6 1013 Milne, Yasmin Queen Margaret 9.09 3
7 557 Kingston, Rosie Cardiff Met 9.10 2
8 880 Samuels, Dionne Loughborough 9.21 1
Heats
9 848 Mclinden, Becky London South Bank
10 665 Givens, Emma Edge Hill
10 1179 Smith, Abigail York
12 471 Rogers, Dee-Ann Birmingham
12 915 Zelic, Rebecca Middlesex
14 678 Newton, Eleanor Edinburgh
15 259 Moore, Emily Chester (Chester)
16 393 McCoy, Dakota Oxford
17 1247 Green, Georgia Loughborough
18 1006 Horner, Danni Portsmouth
19 604 O'Brien, Lisa Chichester
20 277 Sadler, Charlotte Nottingham
21 289 MacGregor, Chloe Strathclyde
- 275 nwawulor, marilyn Middlesex
-- 1068 Taylor, Jess Sheffield Hallam
-= 905 Odewunmi, Oyenike Manchester Met
Men 60 Metre
Championship: R 6.67 2010 Rion Pierre, Brunel
Name Year Team Heats
Heat 1 Heats
1 101 Dunlop, Stephen Aberdeen 6.94qg
2 111 Hassan, Hassan Coventry 7.14qg
3 128 Walker, Pierre Nottingham 7.34
4 347 Alenezi, Mohammad Portsmouth 7.47
5 198 Bozman, Tom Oxford Brookes 7.50
6 149 Levy, Daniel Bristol 7.54
7 220 Burton, Scott York 8.15
- 212 Hubbard, Fraser Surrey DNS
Heat 2 Heats
1 790 Farrington, Ryan Leeds Met Carnegie 7.05g
2 102 Holligan, Tom Aberdeen 7.169
3 162 Barling, Nathaniel Durham 7.44
4 122 Rollinson, Lee Lincoln 7.50
5 207 Duckworth-Porter, Sheffield Hallam 7.59
[ 214 Jackson, Sam Sussex 7.80
7 148 Andrews, Jake Bristol 8.12
- 123 Valentine, Will Liverpool Jo DNS
Heat 3 Heats
1 132 Shields, Ben Sheffield Hallam 6.92g
2 141 Prendergast, Ellio Bath 7.08g
3 125 McIntosh, Jerome Manchester 7.17gq
4 107 Kampengele, Makoye Cardiff 7.28
5 184 Lofthouse-Smith, D Liverpool 7.56
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[ 109 adom, Aaron Chester (Chester) 7.76
7 1397 Molloy, Matt Sheffield 8.01
8 180 Oyewale, Bolu Keele 8.41
Heat 4 Heats
1 209 Duvigneau, Jordan St Mary's 6.98g
2 186 Frederick, Renard London Met 7.08qg
3 1310 Smith, Greg Brunel 7.22q
4 1293 Vickery, Jamie Birmingham 7.28
5 117 murray, Adam Keele 7.48
6 104 Thomas, Aled Bangor 7.56
7 137 McCluckie, Scott West of Scotland 7.82
8 152 Jibrilu, Sharif Buckinghamshire New 7.87
Heat 5 Heats
1 189 Miller, Samuel Loughborough 6.96q9g
2 156 Landsborough, Samu Central Lancashire 7.19g
3 147 Ricketts, Leo Bradford 7.239g
4 216 Vanner, Jack Swansea 7.49
5 217 Lima, Euco West of England 7.61
5 115 Yeoman, Neal Glasgow Caledonian 7.61
7 185 Hill, Jake Liverpool Jo 5.29
-— 1390 Caltieri, Edward Newcastle DQ
Heat 6 Heats
1 218 Otugade, John University C 6.95g
2 190 McLean, Callum Manchester 7.20qg
3 169 Logan, Nick Exeter 7.53
4 199 Shevlin, Ian Oxford 7.57
5 121 Pescod, David Leicester 7.57
[ 135 Woodall, Tom Sussex 7.70
7 153 Kasanso, Teddy Buckinghamshire New 7.70
Heat 7 Heats
1 143 Phillips, Jamie Birmingham 7.27
2 103 Mabele, Uyapo Bangor 7.60
3 159 Okoye-Ahaneku, Chu Chichester 7.63
4 173 Sandford, Liam Gloucestershire 7.71
- 194 Eshun, Edwin Newcastle DQ
- 114 lawson, oliver Edinburgh Napier DNS
- 165 Gemili, Adam East London DNS
Heat 8 Heats
1 203 Hamilton, Allan Queen Margaret 6.86g
2 192 bawo, moses Middlesex 7.27
3 163 Nettleton-Burrows, Durham 7.69
4 204 Amey, Ben Reading 7.84
5 172 Miles, Benjamin Gloucestershire 7.94
-= 164 Aaron, Shad-Marc East London DNS
-= 213 Young, Alexandre Surrey DNS
-= 171 Nehikhare, Iyare Glasgow DNS
Heat 9 Heats
1 155 Hammond, Dewi Cardiff Met 6.91g
2 145 Saunders, Aaron Birmingham City 7.20qg
3 142 Watson, Ashley Bedfordshire 7.31
4 208 Davies, Ben Southampton Solent 7.40
5 113 Vaughan, Adam East Anglia 7.56
6 210 McCarthy, Nigel St Mary's 7.71
7 200 Kayanda, Leon Plymouth 7.76
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.Men 60 Metre

175

Thewlis, Luke

10 Heats

193
118
1306
202
178
182
206

gilling, treymayne
Griffiths, James
Leiper, Jonathan
O'Riley, Declan
Ragunathan, Kishan
Micallef, Sean
Assiph, David

11 Heats

119
157
124
139
138
108
167
127

Williams, James
Toth, Jordan
Huxley, George
Francis, Mathias
Cockroft, Steven
Mlilo, Ngobani
Krnac, Martin
Pike, Craig

12 Heats

168
140
160
170
144
131
136

Ogunlewe, Adeseye
Oliver, Peter
Onanuga, Subomi
Wee, Shawn

Foyez, Foyezur
Green, Simon
Ruffels, Jordache

13 Heats

331
188
177
112
1142
129
158
176

Nelson, Demetric
Back, Oliver
Okoh, Gideon

Go, Tsurujiro
Rea, Callum
Copus, Rory
Buxbaum, Ben
Whittle, David

14 Heats

154
187
105
614
219
161
205
196

Gordan, Sam
McQueen, Harry
Ennis, Kyle
Edoo, Saoirse
Adeniji, David
O'Connell, Andy
Baker, Rory
Austin, Tyrell

Men 60 Metre

Huddersfield

Middlesex
Leeds

Brunel
Portsmouth
Hull

Lincoln
Robert Gordon

Leeds

Central Lancashire
London South Bank
Wolverhampton
Warwick

Cardiff

Essex

Nottingham

Essex

Bath

Chichester
Exeter
Birmingham City
Sheffield

West of England

Leeds Met Carnegie
Loughborough

Hull

East Anglia
Swansea

Oxford Brookes
Chester (Chester)
Huddersfield

Cardiff Met
London Met
Bedfordshire
Coventry
Warwick

Cumbria

Reading
Nottingham Trent
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Championship: R 6.67 2010 Rion Pierre, Brunel
Name Year Team Semi-Final
Heat 1 Semi-Finals
1 154 Gordan, Sam Cardiff Met 6.870
2 193 gilling, treymayne Middlesex 6.91
3 119 Williams, James Leeds 6.98

=
\=3]
52



British Universities Colleges Sprt-Indr - Organization License Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER 19:31 PM 21/02/2014 Page 8
BUCS Indoor Championships 2014 - 21/02/2014 to 23/02/2014
EIS, Sheffield
Results - Friday, 21 February 2014 Track

.Men 60 Metre

4 331 Nelson, Demetric Leeds Met Carnegie 7.04
5 105 Ennis, Kyle Bedfordshire 7.08
6 124 Huxley, George London South Bank 7.13
7 190 McLean, Callum Manchester 7.43
- 145 Saunders, Aaron Birmingham City DNS
Heat 2 Semi-Finals
1 132 Shields, Ben Sheffield Hallam 6.87Q
2 101 Dunlop, Stephen Aberdeen 6.89
3 187 McQueen, Harry London Met 6.95
4 209 Duvigneau, Jordan St Mary's 7.04
5 111 Hassan, Hassan Coventry 7.07
6 141 Prendergast, Ellio Bath 7.09
7 118 Griffiths, James Leeds 7.11
8 1306 Leiper, Jonathan Brunel 7.32
Heat 3 Semi-Finals
1 168 Ogunlewe, Adeseye Essex 6.78Q
2 188 Back, Oliver Loughborough 6.83g
3 155 Hammond, Dewi Cardiff Met 6.85g
4 790 Farrington, Ryan Leeds Met Carnegie 6.97
5 186 Frederick, Renard London Met 7.09
6 160 Onanuga, Subomi Chichester 7.11
7 1310 Smith, Greg Brunel 7.22
8 156 Landsborough, Samu Central Lancashire 7.23
Heat 4 Semi-Finals
1 218 Otugade, John University C 6.79Q
2 203 Hamilton, Allan Queen Margaret 6.84qg
3 189 Miller, Samuel Loughborough 6.88g
4 157 Toth, Jordan Central Lancashire 7.10
5 140 Oliver, Peter Bath 7.12
6 147 Ricketts, Leo Bradford 7.20
7 125 McIntosh, Jerome Manchester 7.23
8 102 Holligan, Tom Aberdeen 9.38
Heats
33 614 Edoo, Saoirse Coventry
34 143 Phillips, Jamie Birmingham
34 192 bawo, moses Middlesex
36 1293 Vickery, Jamie Birmingham
36 170 Wee, Shawn Exeter
36 107 Kampengele, Makoye Cardiff
39 177 Okoh, Gideon Hull
40 142 Watson, Ashley Bedfordshire
41 128 Walker, Pierre Nottingham
42 202 O'Riley, Declan Portsmouth
43 139 Francis, Mathias Wolverhampton
44 112 Go, Tsurujiro East Anglia
44 208 Davies, Ben Southampton Solent
46 162 Barling, Nathaniel Durham
46 1142 Rea, Callum Swansea
48 347 Alenezi, Mohammad Portsmouth
49 117 murray, Adam Keele
50 216 Vanner, Jack Swansea
51 122 Rollinson, Lee Lincoln
51 198 Bozman, Tom Oxford Brookes
53 138 Cockroft, Steven Warwick
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169
149
113
104
184
199
121
178
207
108
103
115
217
144
159
219
163
131
135
153
210
173
129
167
200
109
214
161
137
204
152
182
205
172
127
1397
148
220
180
158
185
1390
194
212
213
164
136
165
114
123
196
176
206
171

Logan, Nick

Levy, Daniel
Vaughan, Adam
Thomas, Aled
Lofthouse-Smith, D
Shevlin, Ian
Pescod, David
Ragunathan, Kishan
Duckworth-Porter,
Mlilo, Ngobani
Mabele, Uyapo
Yeoman, Neal
Lima, Euco

Foyez, Foyezur
Okoye-Ahaneku, Chu
Adeniji, David
Nettleton-Burrows,
Green, Simon
Woodall, Tom
Kasanso, Teddy
McCarthy, Nigel
Sandford, Liam
Copus, Rory
Krnac, Martin
Kayanda, Leon
adom, Aaron
Jackson, Sam
O'Connell, Andy
McCluckie, Scott
Amey, Ben
Jibrilu, Sharif
Micallef, Sean
Baker, Rory
Miles, Benjamin
Pike, Craig
Molloy, Matt
Andrews, Jake
Burton, Scott
Oyewale, Bolu
Buxbaum, Ben
Hill, Jake
Caltieri, Edward
Eshun, Edwin
Hubbard, Fraser
Young, Alexandre
Aaron, Shad-Marc
Ruffels, Jordache
Gemili, Adam
lawson, oliver
Valentine, Will
Austin, Tyrell
Whittle, David
Assiph, David
Nehikhare, Iyare
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Exeter

Bristol

East Anglia
Bangor

Liverpool

Oxford

Leicester

Hull

Sheffield Hallam
Cardiff

Bangor

Glasgow Caledonian
West of England
Birmingham City
Chichester
Warwick

Durham

Sheffield

Sussex
Buckinghamshire New
St Mary's
Gloucestershire
Oxford Brookes
Essex

Plymouth

Chester (Chester)
Sussex

Cumbria

West of Scotland
Reading
Buckinghamshire New
Lincoln

Reading
Gloucestershire
Nottingham
Sheffield
Bristol

York

Keele

Chester (Chester)
Liverpool Jo
Newcastle
Newcastle

Surrey

Surrey

East London

West of England
East London
Edinburgh Napier
Liverpool Jo
Nottingham Trent
Huddersfield
Robert Gordon
Glasgow
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-= 175 Thewlis, Luke Huddersfield
Men 60 Metre
Championship: R 6.67 2010 Rion Pierre, Brunel
Name Year Team Final Points
Section 1 Final
1 168 Ogunlewe, Adeseye Essex 6.74 8
2 218 Otugade, John University C 6.74 7
3 155 Hammond, Dewi Cardiff Met 6.84 6
4 203 Hamilton, Allan Queen Margaret 6.84 5
5 132 Shields, Ben Sheffield Hallam 6.85 4
6 188 Back, Oliver Loughborough 6.86 3
7 154 Gordan, Sam Cardiff Met 6.90 2
8 189 Miller, Samuel Loughborough 6.92 1
Semi-Finals
9 101 Dunlop, Stephen Aberdeen
10 193 gilling, treymayne Middlesex
11 187 McQueen, Harry London Met
12 790 Farrington, Ryan Leeds Met Carnegie
13 119 williams, James Leeds
14 209 Duvigneau, Jordan St Mary's
14 331 Nelson, Demetric Leeds Met Carnegie
16 111 Hassan, Hassan Coventry
17 105 Ennis, Kyle Bedfordshire
18 186 Frederick, Renard London Met
18 141 Prendergast, Ellio Bath
20 157 Toth, Jordan Central Lancashire
21 160 Onanuga, Subomi Chichester
21 118 Griffiths, James Leeds
23 140 Oliver, Peter Bath
24 124 Huxley, George London South Bank
25 147 Ricketts, Leo Bradford
26 1310 Smith, Greg Brunel
27 125 McIntosh, Jerome Manchester
27 156 Landsborough, Samu Central Lancashire
29 1306 Leiper, Jonathan Brunel
30 190 McLean, Callum Manchester
31 102 Holligan, Tom Aberdeen
- 145 Saunders, Aaron Birmingham City
Men 60 Metre Hurdles
Championship: R 7.64 2012 Andrew Pozzi, West of England
Name Year Team Heats
Heat 1 Heats
1 1170 Porter, Jake Wolverhampton 8.04qg
2 737 Okoro, Onajite Hertfordshire 8.37g
3 595 Taylor, James Central Lancashire 8.54
4 500 Jefferies, Oliver Bristol 8.54
5 1017 Hill, Adam Queen's Belfast 9.15
6 462 Maguire, Sam Birmingham 9.20
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.Men 60 Metre Hurdles

752

Tyndall, Stefon

2 Heats

429
1065
555
518
715
1171
585
492

King, David
Ramsay, Liam
Higgins, Nathan
Howlett, Thomas
Murphy, Andrew
Wallett, Thomas
Booth, Thomas
McCulloch, Harry

3 Heats

858
877
530
544
1063
651
170
709

Budd, Yannick
Nwenwu, Alexander
Wort, Alex

Blain, Daniel
Milandu, Deo

Roe, Charlie

Wee, Shawn
Taylor, Jack

4 Heats

504
662
418
461
336
627
614

Andrew
Wilson, Ashley
Baker, Matthew
Lee, Alex
Yarde, Joe
Dawes, Malcolm
Edoo, Saoirse

Pozzi,

Men 60 Metre Hurdles
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Hull

Bath

Sheffield Hallam
Cardiff Met

Brunel

Glasgow
Wolverhampton
Central Lancashire
Brighton

Loughborough
Loughborough
Brunel

Cardiff Met
Sheffield Hallam
East Anglia
Exeter

Exeter

Bristol
East London
Bath
Birmingham
London
Derby
Coventry

9.55

.92g
.10g
.41
.86
.88
.03
.04
.16

O O W O o 0w o

[

.01lg
.21g
.39
.45
.47
.30
.31
DNF

O O 0 O O 0

.61lg
.26
.46
.52
.78
.91
.04

OW O O 0 0 o J

Championship: R 7.64 2012

Andrew Pozzi,

Name Year Team Final Points
Section 1 Final

1 504 Pozzi, Andrew Bristol 7.57R 8
2 429 King, David Bath 7.80 7
3 858 Budd, Yannick Loughborough 7.96 6
4 1170 Porter, Jake Wolverhampton 7.99 5
5 737 Okoro, Onajite Hertfordshire 8.17 4
6 877 Nwenwu, Alexander Loughborough 8.19 3
7 662 Wilson, Ashley East London 8.30 2

-- 1065 Ramsay, Liam Sheffield Hallam DQ

Heats

9 530 Wort, Alex Brunel

10 555 Higgins, Nathan Cardiff Met

11 544 Blain, Daniel Cardiff Met

12 418 Baker, Matthew Bath

13 1063 Milandu, Deo Sheffield Hallam

14 461 Lee, Alex Birmingham

15 595 Taylor, James Central Lancashire

15 500 Jefferies, Oliver Bristol

17 336 Yarde, Joe London

18 518 Howlett, Thomas Brunel

19 715 Murphy, Andrew Glasgow
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20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29

627
1171
614
1017
462
651
170
752
585
492
709

Dawes, Malcolm
Wallett, Thomas
Edoo, Saoirse
Hill, Adam
Maguire, Sam
Roe, Charlie
Wee, Shawn
Tyndall, Stefon
Booth, Thomas
McCulloch, Harry
Taylor, Jack

Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER 19:31 PM 21/02/2014 Page 12
BUCS Indoor Championships 2014 - 21/02/2014 to 23/02/2014
EIS, Sheffield
Results - Friday, 21 February 2014 Track

Derby
Wolverhampton
Coventry
Queen's Belfast
Birmingham

East Anglia
Exeter

Hull

Central Lancashire
Brighton

Exeter
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BUCS Indoor Championships 2014 - 21/02/2014 to 23/02/2014
EIS, Sheffield

Results - Friday, 21 February 2014 Field

Women Shot Put

Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER 10:59 AM 25/02/2014 Page 1

Championship: R 15.80m 2003 Eva Massey, Ulster
Name Year Team Heats
Pool 1 Heats
1 1068 Taylor, Jess Sheffield Hallam 12.09mg
2 1245 Crowley, Brogan Loughborough 11.90mg
3 503 Pam, Simi Bristol 11.72mg
4 785 Campbell, Emily Leeds Met Carnegie 11.38mg
5 554 Griffiths, Lucy Cardiff Met 11.23mg
6 519 Kirk-Odunubi, Emma Brunel 10.79mg
7 978 Nick, Christina Oxford 10.50mg
8 613 Donaldson, Mary Coventry 9.40m
9 491 Jenkins, Grace Brighton 9.29%m
10 844 Isoaho, Karoliina London Schoo 9.07m
11 1078 Hallett, Michelle Southampton 8.54m
12 682 Rose, Libby Edinburgh 8.33m
13 1234 Huddy, Becky Durham 7.71lm
14 1034 Bones, Elicia Sheffield 7.69m
Pool 2 Heats
1 524 Rowland, Jo Brunel 12.79mg
2 1175 parsons, Sarah York 11.36mg
3 859 Byrne, Devon Loughborough 11.29mg
4 747 Holmes, Lucy Hull 11.06mg
5 1233 Johnson, Hannah Cardiff Met 10.82mg
[ 392 Holder, Katie Oxford 10.06m
7 1059 Hanagan, Laura Sheffield Hallam 9.54m
8 590 Mitchell, Bethany Central Lancashire 9.48m
9 489 Yates, Hannah Bradford 9.30m
10 617 Ogbe, Natasha Coventry 8.28m
11 603 Murray, Laura Chichester 7.67m
12 376 Hamilton, Danielle East Anglia 7.51m
13 695 Cornwell, Charlott Exeter 6.62m
-= 916 Bulmer, Katherine Newcastle DNS
Men Triple Jump
Championship: R 16.00m 2007 Gary White, UWIC
Name Year Team Heats
Pool 1 Heats
1 937 Hall, Scott Northumbria 14.94mg
2 412 Kirabo, Peter Anglia Ruskin 14.75mg
3 537 Houlden, Matthew Cambridge 14.55mg
4 1148 Ahmed, Mahad West of Scotland 13.75mg
5 1370 James, Armarni Loughborough 13.53mg
[ 975 Leonce, Ezra Oxford 13.46m
7 516 Guest, Lewis Brunel 12.70m
8 718 Prazan, Jiri Glasgow 11.84m
9 1061 Houlden, Joshua Sheffield Hallam 11.10m
10 998 McNamara-Waddingto Plymouth 10.78m
--— 1011 Webb, Jordan Portsmouth DNS
-= 622 Napoletano, Antoni Cranfield DNS
- 550 Ezenwa, Prince Nna Cardiff Met DNS
Pool 2 Heats

=
\=3]
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....Men Triple Jump

O ~J oy U w N

=
= o w

12

1035
936
1031
660
985
885
612
957
1090
730
1004
833
416

Bones, Josh
Barratt, James
valeri, giacomo
Tshireletso, Thalo
Trigg, Sam
Twumasi, Anteson
Cribb, Chuko
Fisayo, Olaolu
Tunstall, Joshua
Harris, Chris
davis, sanchez
Fresneda, Michele
Hatton, Andrew

EIS, Sheffield

Results - Friday, 21 February 2014 Field

Sheffield
Northumbria
Royal Holloway
East London
Oxford
Loughborough
Coventry
Nottingham Trent
Southampton Solent
Gloucestershire
Portsmouth
Liverpool Jo
Bangor

14.

14

14
14

Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER 10:59 AM 25/02/2014 Page 2
BUCS Indoor Championships 2014 - 21/02/2014 to 23/02/2014

71lmg

.48mg
14.
14.

45mqg
42mg

. 09mg
.06mg
13.
13.
12.
12.
12.
11.

58mg
38m
71m
6lm
31m
69m
DNS
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1:38 PM 22/02/2014 Page 1

Results - Saturday, 22 February 2014 Track

Women 400 Metre

Champ
N

Heat

GORRWNRFRPYYOOOPMWNEFEPYYOODNMWNE

Heat

G WNPEF

Heat

N -

GORrWONFPYYOUORARWNEFRYYOOURMW

Heat
1

Heats

ionship: R 54.09 2011 Laura Wakelll, Loughborough
ame Year Team

1 Heats

849 Allcock, Amy Loughborough

520 Naibe-Wey, Aisha Brunel

804 Yearby, Georgia Leeds Met Carnegie
669 Phillpotts, Amy Edge Hill

634 Dimmer, Elana Durham

1138 Courtney, Frankie Swansea

2 Heats

1074 Bonnett, Emily Southampton

906 Watson, Tyra Manchester Met

761 Brace, Shellie Keele

951 Reeves, Victoria Nottingham

1208 Collison, Philippa Brunel

1143 Vage, Alice Swansea

3 Heats

831 Fitzpatrick, Abi
424 Hill, Alexandra
1178 Seach, Lily

648 Morris, Sophie
655 Crouser, Chelsea
481 Aitchison, Megan
4 Heats

401 Harrison, Jodie
487 Anderson, Kate
226 Potter, Bryony
440 Driver, Sarah
1156 Potier, Joanna
1018 McMahon, Christine
5 Heats

872 Knight, Jessie
955 Willis, Deborah
588 lvens, Georgina
832 Flynn, Bethan

260 McDermott, Olivia
775 Middleton, Rebecca
6 Heats

1228 Rogers, Megan

657 Larose, Kieshana
445 Smith, Akesha
1036 Bushell, Hannah
823 Clarke, Ellie

370 Daniel, Charlotte
7 Heats

1030 Lowe, Phillipa
448 Barrow, Leah

702 Kearsey, Sarah
1062 McDonald, Sarah
828 Smith, Laura

483 James, Hatsheput
8 Heats

723 Lambert, Chloe

....Women 400 Metre

Liverpool Jo
Bath

York

East Anglia

East London

Bournemouth

Wolverhampton
Bpp

Durham
Bedfordshire
Warwick

Queen®s Belfast

Loughborough
Nottingham

Central Lancashire
Liverpool Jo
Cumbria

Leeds

Cardiff Met
East London
Bedfordshire
Sheffield
Liverpool
Canterbury C

Roehampton
Birmingham
Exeter

Sheffield Hallam
Liverpool
Bournemouth

Glasgow Caledonian



3 1207 Williams, Stephani
4 1103 Shurland, Chelsea

6 1

403 Ika-0Oqua, Ann

368 Seaman, Laura
163 Warren, Katy

Women 800 Metre

Worcester
Birmingham
St Mary®s
Brighton
Warwick

Championship: R 2:05.32 2007

Charlotte Best, Loughboroug

Name Year Team
Heat 1 Heats
1104 Tracey, Adelle St Mary®s
1248 Kinney, Gabrielle Loughborough
770 Ford, Caroline Leeds
967 Phelps, Rachael Oxford Brookes
1020 Crook, Zoe Reading
631 Arkinstall, Lucy Durham
529 Wallace, Amber Brunel
Heat 2 Heats
563 Price, Ffion Cardiff Met
1025 Leask, Emma Robert Gordon
751 Toogood, Emma Eliz Hull
1173 Grover, Sarah York
1115 Odie, Lauren Stirling
987 Anderson, Rhiannon Plymouth
695 Cornwell, Charlott Exeter
892 Demetirou, Elizabe Manchester
Heat 3 Heats
883 Tarplee, Claire Loughborough
1048 Weeks, Emily Sheffield
824 Edwards, Hannah Liverpool

1

1
1

1

1
1

1
1

1
1

NOOARARWNRERPIECNOODDWNRPEPIONOOORARWNEFPYONOONDWNRPEPINOOORAWNLERE

060 Hirst, Beth
523 rottweiler,

bettin

110 Carpenter, Rebecca

019 Burroughs, Emma

675 Hinchliffe, Jill

4 Heats

624 Brown, Katy
185 Bell, Georgia
561 nuttall,
578 Osborn, Jemima
922 Killock, Jenna
812 Speed, Olivia

012 McDowall, Robyn
134 Sibley, Roslie
5 Heats

450 Cooke, Julia

962 Turner, Alexandra

054 Dawkins, Gemma

151 Hargreaves, Aimee

673 Conroy, Grace

008 mackintosh, cather
081 Papasidero, Nadia

Women 1500 Metre

rebecca

Sheffield Hallam
Brunel

Stirling

Reading
Edinburgh

Cumbria
Birmingham
Cardiff Met
Cardiff
Newcastle
Leicester
Queen Margaret
Sussex

Birmingham
Nottingham Trent
Sheffield Hallam
Warwick
Edinburgh
Portsmouth
Southampton

Championship: R 4:19.68 2007

Heats

2:16.900Q
2:17.70q
2:20.10
2:24.50
2:27.10
2:27.40
2:33.90

2:13.900Q
2:16.90q
2:22.40
2:30.30
2:32.30
2:36.20
2:42.80
2:49.50

2:14.50Q
2:15.20q
2:17.30q
2:20.30
2:28.30
2:31.40
2:35.10
2:54.40

2:11.00Q
2:12.30q
2:20.10
2:21.80
2:33.70
2:39.10
2:42.80
2:55.90

2:11.90Q
2:14.20q
2:14.90q
2:23.60
2:29.80
2:32.80
2:42.60

Hannah England, Birmingham

Name Year Team
Heat 1 Heats
1 464 McDonald, Sarah Birmingham
2 886 Tyers, Sophie Loughborough

Heats



O~NOUDWNREFPYOONOOA~W

1141
989
1118
507
1156
486
1129

Ockenden, Verity
Blair, Hannah
Hannah, Deborah
Allen, Katie
Potier, Joanna
Robbins, Elisa
McCann, Sam

2 Heats

512
977
855
1199
1082
556
701
995

Courtney, melissa
Moss, Emily
Bradley, Chloe
wWalker, Victoria
Russell, Georgina
kent, sofie
Johnson, Eleanor
Greenshields, Elsb

Women 3000 Metre

Swansea
Plymouth
Strathclyde
Brunel
Warwick
Bournemouth
Sussex

Brunel
Oxford

Loughborough

Birmingham
Southampton
Cardiff Met
Exeter
Plymouth

Championship: R 9:08.08 2005

Name

Year

:40.60Q
:53.50q
:58.80
:59.00
:03.50
:44.10
:04.40

(0202 I &7 I N SN SN

:46.90Q
:49.10Q
:50.20Q
:51.70q
:52.10q
:54.80
:12.00
:17.10

(S04 B S S S N

Lisa Dobriskey, Loughboroug

Heat 1 Heats

OCoO~NOOTS~WNPE

470
946
693
1177
854
567
1073
592
444
1126

Riches, Laura
Day, Laura-Jane
budd, vicky
Phillips, Bobbi
Bond, Lois
skinner, cassidy
Evans, Clara
Neill, Rebecca
Rust, Anna

Forsgren, lda

Heat 2 Heats

1

O©CoO~NOOP~DWN

1192
573
932
411
807
856
705
546
839

1029
764

Hawtin, Melissa
Beynon-Thomas, Ala
Rigby, Rebecca
Coe, Gemma
Mellor, Katie
Bryant, Florence
McCall, Steph
Brown, Emily
Gorman, Maire
Hall, Christina
Arpin, Cassandre

Women 4x200 Metre Relay

Team

Heat 1 Heats
1 Nottingham
2 East London
3 East Anglia

4

York

5 Swansea
Heat 2 Heats
1 Bedfordshire

2 Durham

3 Edge Hill

Team Heats
Birmingham 10:11.90Q
Nottingham 10:14.40Q
Exeter 10:14.80Q
York 10:19.70Q
Loughborough 10:38.60q
Cardiff Met 10:46.40
South Wales 11:01.40
Central Lancashire 11:38.80
Bedfordshire 11:49.90
Sussex DNF
Birmingham 10:15.00Q
Cardiff 10:15.50Q
Newcastle 10:15.70Q
Anglia Ruskin 10:15.80Q
Leicester 10:15.80Q
Loughborough 10:29.60q
Exeter 10:40.10q
Cardiff Met 10:47.20
London 11:29.30
Roehampton DNF
Kingston DNS
Brunel

Heats

1:47.75

1:47.94

1:53.07

1:53.29

1:57.06

1:45.34

1:47.40

1:48.66



4 Sheffield
5 Nottingham Trent
Heat 3 Heats
1 Loughborough
2 Birmingham
3 St Mary"s
4 Plymouth
5 Chichester
Heat 4 Heats
1 Brunel
2 Leeds
3 Exeter
4 Manchester
-— Portsmouth
Heat 5 Heats
1 Cardiff Met
2 Sheffield Hallam
3 Bath
4 Liverpool
5 Newcastle

Men 400 Metre

Championship: R 46.96 2005
Name

=

NRRRER NRRPRPR

el

Gareth Warburtonll], UWIC

Year Team

Heat 1 Heats

1 568 Smith, Owen

2 1354 Hill, Ashley

3 722 Kerr, David

4 728 Clee, Laurence

5 964 Dixon, Michael

6 833 Fresneda, Michele
Heat 2 Heats

1 912 Ogunlade, Isaac

2 771 Hall, Ed

3 564 Rendell, Jon

4 754 Butler, Luke

5 358 Fullbrook, James

6 653 Shiel, Griffin
Heat 3 Heats

....Men 400 Metre

1 509 Bell, Alex

2 1001 Chapasuka, Carlos

3 506 Winstanley, Ben

4 652 Sangha, Amardeep

5 1161 Sykes, Robin

-- 1128 Maloney-Yorganci,
Heat 4 Heats

1 659 Morton, Cristian

2 318 Shankland, Roy

3 919 Corsan, Jack

- 756 Holden, Gareth

- 637 Holloway, Neil
Heat 5 Heats

1 851 Atkinson, Scott

2 1092 Allan, Robert

3 688 Boyle, Pierce

-- 321 Lafferty, Daniel

- 587 Conchie, Jason

- 576 Marsh, Nick
Heat 6 Heats

Cardiff Met

Leeds Met Carnegie
Glasgow Caledonian
Gloucestershire
Oxford Brookes
Liverpool Jo

Middlesex
Leeds
Cardiff Met
Imperial
Sussex

East Anglia

Brunel
Portsmouth
Bristol
East Anglia
Warwick
Sussex

East London
Edinburgh
Newcastle
Imperial
Durham

Loughborough

St Mary®s

Essex

Glasgow

Central Lancashire
Cardiff

Heats

49.30Q
50.40q
51.10q
53.60
55.50

DQ

49.600Q

50.30q
55.30
DQ
DNS

49.80Q
50.30q
57.50
DNF
DQ
DQ



971 Eliot,

312 Mills,
t 7 Heats
1365 Dixon,
956 Byron,
1053 Dawes,

514 Forman,
306 Dimech,

918 Cooper,

James

Reece
Ralph

Justin
Ben

Cameron
Christian
Ed

Brunel
Canterbury C
Oxford
Newcastle
Chichester

Loughborough
Nottingham Trent
Sheffield Hallam

1114 Nelson, Ben
1042 Jones, Alex
t 8 Heats
666 Higham, Daniel
1413 Walshe, Andrew
600 McGarrigle, Liam
586 Cameron, Adam
965 Hines, Adrian
- 615 Gregory, Scott
at 9 Heats

GORRWNRFRPYYOPAWONPFPY OMWNER

1 1088 Holding, Darrellon

2 961 Skervin, Jarrod
3 348 Allocca, lan
- 425 Houghton, Jack

- 687 Ade-Odunlade, Isaa

at 10 Heats

1 822 Boyce, Alex

2 1169 Morbey, Luke

3 840 Nahoor, lIsaac
- 1158 Purton, Thomas
- 1028 Urwin, Greg

at 11 Heats

1 432 Paul, Jacob

2 1079 Lavoipierre, Matth

3 447 Ashman, Harry

....Men 400 Metre

- 743 Agathangelou, Demi

- 1027 Thomson, Cameron
- 1125 Hollins, Jake
at 12 Heats

1 943 Ajose, Thomas

2 455 Gifford, Tom

3 694 Churcher, Chris
4 490 Davis, James

- 1117 Wright, Shawn

- 816 Ndukwe, Michael
at 13 Heats

1 1033 Roughneen, Callum

2 713 Johnson, Thomas
3 1349 Barfoot, Tom

4 748 Kelly, Liam

- 349 Teeluck, Colm

- 493 Moore, Jamie

at 14 Heats

1 1040 Dempsey, David
2 973 Gundle, George
3 766 Adams, Shane

4 640 Kearns, Tom

5 820 Withers, George
- 894 Harvey, Sam

Men 800 Metre

Stirling
Sheffield

Edge Hill
St Mary®s
Chichester

Central Lancashire

Oxford Brookes
Coventry

Southampton Solent
Nottingham Trent

Portsmouth
Bath
Essex

Liverpool
Wolverhampton
London
Warwick
Robert Gordon

Bath
Southampton
Birmingham

Hull
Robert Gordon
Surrey

Nottingham
Birmingham
Exeter
Brighton
Stirling
Lincoln

Salford
Glasgow

Leeds Met Carnegie

Hull
Reading
Brighton

Sheffield
Oxford
Leeds
Durham
Lincoln
Manchester

51.10Q
51.30q
51.60
54.60
61.20

49.00Q
49.10q
51.30q
53.70
54.20

49.70Q
52.40
53.80
55.60
58.10
DNS

50.70Q

51.70

52.60
DNF
DNS

50.50Q
52.00
56.00
DQ
DNS

49.60Q
49.90q
50.10q



Championship: R 1:48.58 2011
Name

Guy Learmonth, Loughborough

Year Team

Heat 1 Heats

907
1112
789
1409
532
895
999
717

Webb, Jamie
Magowan, Adam
Fallaize, Mark
Mohammed, Mohammed
Higgins, Sam

Hurd, Oliver
Brown, Will

Patil, Aishan

2 Heats

552
690
972
935
490
1394
630

Goodger, Curtis
Porter, Michael
Gardner, Louis
Wales, Joe

Davis, James
Naismith, William
McDowall, Craig

3 Heats

873
541
757
996
952
820

Learmonth, Guy
Ketley, Jono
Machado, Gil
Hutchens, Jack
Simpkins, Jonny
Withers, George

....-Men 800 Metre

-
Heat
1

~NOOUBRAWNREFRPYYWNOOUOWNRPERPDIANOOOARANPEFPYYNOORAWDN

920

Garmory, Sean

4 Heats

867
641
963
647
776
1069
1317

Goodall, Paul
McGahan, Chris
Bigham, Dan
Holliman, Andrew
Owen, Tom
Thompson, Dan
Bow, Alex

5 Heats

545
1070
841
645
611
602
976

Bradshaw, Paul
Walton, Dominic
Sexton, Kieron
Winders, Sam
Baxter, Harry
Murphy, Connor
Morten, Craig

6 Heats

477
536
1301
746
688
1084
480

Waterman, Ben
Hilton, Lloyd
Harris, Neville
Holiday, Liam
Boyle, Pierce
Wills, David
Woodger, Christoph

7 Heats

960
1162
1147

941

674
1132

585

Needham, Robert
Vacharopoulos, Geo
Smith, Dean
Reynolds, Will
Gillespie, Patrick
Seavill, Miles
Booth, Thomas

Manchester Met
Stirling

Leeds Met Carnegie
St Mary®s
Buckinghamshire New
Manchester
Portsmouth

Glasgow

Cardiff Met
Essex

Oxford
Newcastle
Brighton
Oxford Brookes
Dundee

Loughborough
Canterbury C
Imperial
Plymouth
Nottingham
Lincoln

Newcastle

Loughborough
Durham

Oxford Brookes
East Anglia
Leeds

Sheffield Hallam
Cambridge

Cardiff Met
Sheffield Hallam
London

Durham

Coventry
Chichester
Oxford

Birmingham
Cambridge

Brunel

Hull

Essex

Southampton

Bishop Grosseteste

Nottingham Trent
Warwick

West of England
Northumbria
Edinburgh

Sussex

Central Lancashire

N

PNNNRRRER RNNNNRRE NNNRRRPR

NNNNRFP PP
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Heats

:11.00

:56.10Q
:56.50q
:57.60q
:58.00q
:05.90
:07.00
:11.90

:57.80Q
:58.30q
:00.30
:04.50
:09.20
:11.90
:59.40q

:55.800Q
:56.20q
:56.70q
:03.80
:12.80
14 .80
:59.40q

:58.00Q
:58.90q
:59.20q
:04.30
:12.90
:13.40
:14.30



-— 742 Pattison, Liam
Heat 8 Heats

525 Scanlan, Paul
773 Jones, Oliver
821 Bond, Matthew
446 Strange, Joe

605 Panton, Ross

- 591 Mugenyi, Elvis
-— 724 Muir, Grant

-- 1028 Urwin, Greg
Heat 9 Heats
1106 Turmel, Aaron
466 Petty, Sam

332 Madge, Joseph
623 Brockway, David
739 Herridge, Warren
-- 534 Tuttle, Daniel
- 703 Lacey, Sam

abrwNBE

G WNPEF

Men 1500 Metre

Huddersfield

Brunel

Leeds

Liverpool
Bedfordshire
Chichester

Central Lancashire
Glasgow Caledonian
Robert Gordon

St Mary®s
Birmingham

Lincoln

Cumbria
Huddersfield
Buckinghamshire New
Exeter

Championship: R 3:46.12 201
Name

0
Year

NNNDNPEP

NNDNPRFPPRP

DQ

:59.70Q
:01.00
:02.40
:04.40
:37.80

DQ
DNS
DNS

:57.40Q
:57.90q
:03.70
:07.40
:16.40

DNS
DNS

Jonathan Taylor, Teeside

Team

Heat 1 Heats
460 Lambert, Chad
802 Walker, Tom
736 Hashi, Mohamed
408 Hudspith, Scott
934 Tickner, Douglas
1000 Calder, Richard
616 Mistry, Liam
-— 724 Muir, Grant
- 740 Hudson, Sam
Heat 2 Heats
1375 Patterson, Mark
511 Clinton, Nyle
1005 Dodd, Ed
1021 Davies, Nathan
835 Murphy, Connor
581 Saunders, Hugh
810 Parkes Bowen, Chri
- 813 Alderson, Mark
-— 1123 Tronconi, Alessand
Heat 3 Heats
1097 coldray, ben
453 Ferguson, Stewart
549 Edwards, Matthew
988 Benson, Philip
765 Gilfedder, Kierian
1058 Halloway, Tom
650 Rees, Nick
815 Halbert, Sam
1130 Meagher, Conrad
t 4 Heats
570 Thie, James
1121 Sloan-Dennison, Et
540 Smith, Edward
929 Powell, Thomas
1157 Poulain, Oliver

~NOoO O~ WNPE

N -

~NOo ok~ W
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Birmingham

Leeds Met Carnegie
Greenwich
Aberystwyth
Newcastle
Portsmouth
Coventry

Glasgow Caledonian
Huddersfield

Loughborough
Brunel
Portsmouth
Reading
Liverpool Jo
Cardiff
Leicester
Lincoln
Strathclyde

St Mary®s
Birmingham
Cardiff Met
Plymouth
Kingston
Sheffield Hallam
East Anglia
Lincoln

Sussex

Cardiff Met
Strathclyde
Cambridge
Newcastle
Warwick

F N

ArBADMBAMDAMDAMIAIADN

N

Heats

:10.80Q
:12.60Q
:16.10q
:22.30
:26.30
126.30
:33.80

DNS
DNS

:14.30Q
:14.400
:19.30q
:21.00
:31.70
:34.80
:37.00

DNS
DNS

:09.30Q
:10.00Q
:10.40q
:13.70q
:14.40q
:28.30
:37.90
:46.70
:48.40

:08.80Q
:09.500Q
:09.50q
:21.00
:26.70



6 589 Miles, Andrew

7 495 Williams, Simon

8 1340 Gavin, Jack

- 619 Richards, Matthew
Heat 5 Heats
1096 Cheeseman, Daniel
1366 Dykes, Samuel

683 Walpole, Owen

809 Parkes, Steve

838 Bower, Tommy
1064 Palin, Christopher
596 Waddelove, Alexand
415 Anetts, Simon

409 Runacres, Adam

636 Hislop, Kenneth

QOWO~NOUA~WNLE

Men 1500 Metre

Central Lancashire
Brighton

Exeter

Coventry

St Mary®s
Loughborough
Edinburgh
Leicester

London

Sheffield Hallam
Central Lancashire
Bangor

Aberystwyth

Durham

A A D

(& S N A L R

:27.90
:35.30
:39.40

DNS

:02.50Q
:04.50Q
:06.10q
11.90q
128.90
:29.40
:33.50
:37.70
:55.90
:49.40

Jonathan Taylor, Teeside

Championship: R 3:46.12 2010
Name Year Team

Heat 1 Semi-Finals

1 1097 coldray, ben St Mary"s

2 570 Thie, James Cardiff Met

3 460 Lambert, Chad Birmingham

4 1366 Dykes, Samuel Loughborough

5 1121 Sloan-Dennison, Et Strathclyde

6 511 Clinton, Nyle Brunel

7 540 Smith, Edward Cambridge

8 1005 Dodd, Ed Portsmouth

9 988 Benson, Philip Plymouth
Heat 2 Semi-Finals

1 1096 Cheeseman, Daniel St Mary®s

2 453 Ferguson, Stewart Birmingham

3 549 Edwards, Matthew Cardiff Met

4 683 Walpole, Owen Edinburgh

5 802 Walker, Tom Leeds Met Carnegie

6 809 Parkes, Steve Leicester

7 765 Gilfedder, Kierian Kingston

8 736 Hashi, Mohamed Greenwich
Heats

5 1375 Patterson, Mark Loughborough

19 1021 Davies, Nathan Reading

19 929 Powell, Thomas Newcastle

21 408 Hudspith, Scott Aberystwyth
22 1000 Calder, Richard Portsmouth
22 934 Tickner, Douglas Newcastle

24 1157 Poulain, Oliver Warwick

25 589 Miles, Andrew

26 1058 Halloway, Tom

27 838 Bower, Tommy

28 1064 Palin, Christopher
29 835 Murphy, Connor

30 596 Waddelove, Alexand
31 616 Mistry, Liam

32 581 Saunders, Hugh

33 495 Williams, Simon

34 810 Parkes Bowen, Chri
35 415 Anetts, Simon

36 650 Rees, Nick

37 1340 Gavin, Jack

38 815 Halbert, Sam

39 1130 Meagher, Conrad

40 409 Runacres, Adam

Central Lancashire
Sheffield Hallam
London

Sheffield Hallam
Liverpool Jo
Central Lancashire
Coventry

Cardiff

Brighton

Leicester

Bangor

East Anglia

Exeter

Lincoln

Sussex

Aberystwyth

ArBRAAAMAMDIAMDAWOWW

AR WWWW

Semi-Final

:59.58Q
:59.89Q
:00.33Q
:02.97q
:05.19q
:06.60
:12.68
:14.31
:15.91

:56.51Q
:58.11Q
:58.51Q
:59.53q
:08.97
:11.39
:15.86
:20.36



41 636 Hislop, Kenneth Durham

- 813 Alderson, Mark Lincoln

-- 1123 Tronconi, Alessand Strathclyde
- 619 Richards, Matthew Coventry

- 740 Hudson, Sam Huddersfield

-— 724 Muir, Grant Glasgow Caledonian

Men 3000 Metre

Championship: R 7:57.90 2002

Gareth Turnbull, Loughborou

Name Year Team Heats
Heat 1 Heats
1 1094 billington, Karl St Mary®s 142 .50Q
2 857 Buckner, Eliot Loughborough :43.00Q
3 774 Marriott, Ben Leeds 244 _.30q
4 458 Killip, Jack Birmingham :45.40q
5 1159 Saxton, James Warwick 146 .50q
6 698 Garrod, Oliver Exeter :18.70
7 1058 Halloway, Tom Sheffield Hallam :51.10
8 1080 Maynard, Ewan Southampton :00.90
9 829 Wilson, Kristopher Liverpool Hope :05.40
10 410 Tilley, Marc Aberystwyth :13.30
11 1007 Hurrell, Alex Portsmouth :29.20
- 434 Radley, Patrick Bath DNF
Heat 2 Heats
1 931 Reed, Nathan Newcastle 8:54.40Q
2 1168 Grant, Rory Wolverhampton 8:54.80Q
3 629 Craske, Howell Dundee 8:55.00
4 475 Taylor-Caldwell, J Birmingham 8:57.00
5 827 Russell, Ben Liverpool 9:00.30
6 419 Bennett, Nicholas Bath 9:03.20
7 797 Reay, Kieran Leeds Met Carnegie 9:09.50
8 990 Bourne, Jack Plymouth 9:23.50
9 1406 Harry, Samuel St Mary®s 9:34.50
10 837 Robson, Lewis Liverpool Jo 9:57.60
11 584 Barnsley, Shaun Central Lancashire 10:07.20
12 1133 Seddon, Jamie Sussex 10:16.40
Heat 3 Heats
1 725 Traynor, Luke Glasgow Caledonian 8:44.20Q
2 577 Nash, Daniel Cardiff 8:44.80Q
3 553 Griffiths, Joshua Cardiff Met 8:49.60q
4 706 Robinson, Michael Exeter 9:18.40
5 1038 Collier, Jonathan Sheffield 9:24.80
6 924 Lynn, lain Newcastle 9:39.90
7 787 Cross, Andrew Leeds Met Carnegie 9:50.10
8 593 Smith, Micheal Central Lancashire 126.70
9 1075 Bradley, Jake Southampton 128.50
10 636 Hislop, Kenneth Durham :50.10
-- 413 Shane, James Anglia Ruskin DNS
- 765 Gilfedder, Kierian Kingston DNS
Heat 4 Heats
1 560 Mitchell, Stephen Cardiff Met 8:42.30Q
2 944 Bull, Joshua Nottingham 8:42.40Q
3 1044 Mycroft, William Sheffield 8:54.80
4 866 Gomez, Aitor Loughborough 8:59.70
5 1071 M. Farhan, Mukhtaa Newport 9:23.20
6 1155 Newman, Thomas Warwick 9:24.90
7 1015 Ali, Jordan Queen Mary 9:29.70
8 1052 Darling, Chris Sheffield Hallam 9:32.70
9 495 Williams, Simon Brighton 9:58.60
10 994 gill, james Plymouth 10:18.50
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1 733 Thompson, Jack

....Men 3000 Metre

- 1123 Tronconi, Alessand
Men 4x200 Metre Relay

Gloucestershire

Strathclyde

Team

at 1 Heats
1 Cardiff Met
2 Bath
3 Central Lancashire
4 Chichester
5 Lincoln
Bedfordshire
at 2 Heats
1 Birmingham
2 St Mary"s
3 Newcastle
4 Gloucestershire
5 Portsmouth
6 Bristol
at 3 Heats
1 East London
2 Sheffield Hallam
3 East Anglia
4 Southampton
5 Oxford Brookes
- Manchester
at 4 Heats
1 Middlesex
Aberdeen
Warwick
Swansea
Durham
Imperial
t 5 Heats
Leeds
Leeds Met Carnegie
Nottingham
Brighton

Chester (Chester)
t 6 Heats
Loughborough

Hull

Cardiff

Sussex

Exeter

Brunel
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British Universities Colleges Sprt-Indr - Organization License

BUCS Indoor Championships 2014 - 21/02/2014 to 23/02/2014

EIS, Sheffield

Results - Saturday, 22 February 2014 Field

Women High Jump

Championship: R 1.86m 2005 Natalie Clark, Loughborough
Name Year Team Heats
Pool 1 Heats
1 950 Pooley, Isobel Nottingham 1.60mq
2 471 Rogers, Dee-Ann Birmingham 1.55mq
3 569 Swanson, Sian Cardiff Met 1.55mq
4 712 Jamieson, Hazel Glasgow 1.55mq
5 609 Nwawulor, Georgia City 1.55mq
6 635 Gregory, Eleanor Durham 1.55mq
7 646 Arbach, Miriam East Anglia 1.45m
8 1176 Phelan, Laurel York 1.40m
- 970 Copley, Helena Oxford DNS
- 861 Dee, Reagan Loughborough DNS
Pool 2 Heats
1 1244 Barr, Kirsty Loughborough 1.55mq
2 890 Anson, Kate Manchester 1.55mq
3 714 Manson, Nikki Glasgow 1.55mq
4 607 Skeggs, Charlotte Chichester 1.55mq
5 1145 Jones, Kate West of England 1.55mq
6 1072 Pick, Sophie Newport 1.50mq
7 825 Evans, Georgie Liverpool 1.50mq
8 982 Richardson, Alice Oxford 1.50m
- 465 Perry, Olivia Birmingham NH
-- 1078 Hallett, Michelle Southampton DNS
Women Long Jump
Championship: R 6.37m 2013 Jade Nimmo, Edinburgh Napier
Name Year Team Heats
Pool 1 Heats
1 266 Nimmo, Jade Edinburgh Napier 5.87mq
2 679 Nicholson, Faye Edinburgh 5.68mq
3 459 King, Caoimhe Birmingham 5.65mq
4 524 Rowland, Jo Brunel 5.62mq
5 1055 Drew, Karla Sheffield Hallam 5.51mq
6 1172 Bianchi Bazzi, Sar York 5.50mq
7 551 Geary, Sara Cardiff Met 5.38m
8 1246 Fox, Jessica Loughborough 5.22m
9 646 Arbach, Miriam East Anglia 5.06m
10 974 Jackson, Montana Oxford 4.88m
11 930 Radcliffe, Amy Newcastle 4.78m
12 803 Watts, Rebecca Leeds Met Carnegie 4_78m
13 903 Barrow, Andrea Manchester Met 4._72m
14 234 Farquharson, Naomi Kingston 4 _.55m
15 747 Holmes, Lucy Hull 4.54m
16 442 Keith, Francesca Bedfordshire 4_50m
17 710 Thill, Laurence Exeter 4_.43m
18 277 Sadler, Charlotte Nottingham 4.21m
19 265 Drillingcourt, Hea Edge Hill 4.19m
20 734 Young, Tessa Gloucestershire 4._.06m
21 608 Wheatley, Shannon Chichester 3.56m
-- 275 nwawulor, marilyn MiddlIesex DNS

----Women Long Jump
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Pool

272
258
437
1068
479
806
863
639
374
284
508
727
664
779
682
1078
613
294
817
604
945
981

2 Heats

Eleyae, Kitan
Chapman, Rebecca
Wild, Sarah
Taylor, Jess
Worrall, sophie
Hibbert, Shanara
Elcock, Mary
Jesudason, Andrea
Bailey, Niamh
Carson, Heather
Asante, Zara
Carter, Ellie
Erskine, Danielle
Spencer, Devan
Rose, Libby
Hallett, Michelle
Donaldson, Mary
Hendersons, Sara
Stathers, Shanie
O"Brien, Lisa
Cornwall, Natasha
Rawlinson, Sam

Women Triple Jump

London
Cardiff Met
Bath
Sheffield Hallam
Birmingham
Leicester
Loughborough
Durham

De Montfort
Sheffield
Brunel
Gloucestershire
Edge Hill
Leeds
Edinburgh
Southampton
Coventry
York

Lincoln
Chichester
Nottingham
Oxford

10.70m
10.48m
10.42m
10.30m
10.20m
10.03m

9.52m

12.37mq
11.51mq
11.32mq
11.22mq
11.10mqg
11.04mq
10.90m
10.83m
10.70m
10.60m

Championship: R 13.23m 2012 Shakira Whight, Brunel
Name Year Team
Pool 1 Heats
1 459 King, Caoimhe Birmingham
2 888 Williamson, Rachel Loughborough
3 656 Jones, Rochelle East London
4 939 Pringle, Hannah Northumbria
5 974 Jackson, Montana Oxford
6 763 Hemmings, Chanel Kent
7 253 Maltby, Emily Bedfordshire
8 558 lewis, elinor Cardiff Met
9 1057 Gill, Lorna Sheffield Hallam
10 639 Jesudason, Andrea Durham
11 1039 Cope, Rebecca Sheffield
12 903 Barrow, Andrea Manchester Met
13 817 Stathers, Shanie Lincoln
Pool 2 Heats
1 940 Pringle, Emma Northumbria
2 579 O"Sullivan, Megan Cardiff
3 1167 Burgess, Tannika Wolverhampton
4 569 Swanson, Sian Cardiff Met
5 479 Worrall, sophie Birmingham
6 704 Mahlmeister, Ashle Exeter
7 921 Hughes, Bethan Newcastle
8 881 Shin, Catherine Loughborough
9 788 Elphick, Chloe Leeds Met Carnegie
10 779 Spencer, Devan Leeds
----Women Triple Jump
11 846 Gaere, Almaz London Schoo
12 686 Achilleos, Andri Essex
- 986 Wilson, Alexandra Oxford

Men High Jump

Championship: R 2.22m

2011

Ray Bobrownicki, Edinburgh



Name Year Team
Pool 1 Heats
1 672 Bobrownicki, Ray Edinburgh
2 1095 Brockman, Martin St Mary®s
2 870 Jowett, Patrick Loughborough
2 689 Michaildis, Paris Essex
2 1017 Hill, Adam Queen®s Belfast
2 928 Ogunkeyede, Dotun Newcastle
7 721 Gaffney, Sean Glasgow Caledonian
7 1146 Scott, Afiq West of England
9 1142 Rea, Callum Swansea
9 708 Snape, Adam Exeter
11 627 Dawes, Malcolm Derby
11 949 Page, Will Nottingham
11 795 McCAnn, Chris Leeds Met Carnegie
14 1003 Davies, Ben Portsmouth
14 1305 Lee, Matthew Brunel
16 492 McCulloch, Harry Brighton
16 654 Vernon, James East Anglia
Pool 2 Heats
1 1122 Smith, David Strathclyde
1024 Watson, Joshua Reading
2 850 Alner, Marc Loughborough
2 834 Hartley, Michael Liverpool Jo
2 651 Roe, Charlie East Anglia
6 518 Howlett, Thomas Brunel
7 1124 Shorten, Damian Sunderland
8 980 Pargeter, Will Oxford
8 478 Waterson, Russell Birmingham
10 443 Nwaobodo, Emmanuel Bedfordshire
10 927 Mulroy, Will Newcastle
10 902 Atkins, Joseph Manchester Met
10 750 Olasunkanmi, Olumi Hull
14 993 Evans, Sam Plymouth
14 998 McNamara-Waddingto Plymouth
16 1061 Houlden, Joshua Sheffield Hallam
- 418 Baker, Matthew Bath

Men Pole Vault

Championship: R 5.42m

2007

Year

Scott Simpson, UWIC

Team

Name
Pool 1
1 451
2 864

Cruchley, Nick
Gardner, Daniel

...-Men Pole Vault

3 887
4 1095
5 574
6 719
7 1160
8 1063
9 1137
10 530
11 542
12 427
12 566
12 715
15 493

Walker, Paul
Brockman, Martin
Court, Callum
Adams, Samuel
Smith, Charles
Milandu, Deo
Bryden, Euan
Wort, Alex
Bailey, Luke
Jones, Emyr
Scarfi, Stephen
Murphy, Andrew
Moore, Jamie

Birmingham
Loughborough

Loughborough

St Mary®s
Cardiff

Glasgow Caledonian
Warwick
Sheffield Hallam
Swansea

Brunel

Cardiff Met

Bath

Cardiff Met
Glasgow

Brighton

Final

Points

5.40m
5.40m

5.20m
4.70m
4 .50m
4.40m
4 _.40m
4.40m
4.20m
4.20m
4._.20m
4_.00m
4.00m
4_.00m
4.00m

PNWAOOO



16

418 Baker, Matthew
1120 O0"Donnell, Patrick
1043 Lee™, Adam
1046 Price, Christopher

760 Tropp, Erik
1305 Lee, Matthew

Men Long Jump

Bath
Strathclyde
Sheffield
Sheffield
Imperial
Brunel

Championship: R 7.69m 2010

Name

Year

Matthew Burton, Loughborough

Team

Pool 1 Heats

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15

O©CoOoO~NOOUDWNEPE

10
11
12
13
14
15

1026 Lyon, Sam

1095 Brockman, Martin
537 Houlden, Matthew
909 Da Silva, Eusebio
518 Howlett, Thomas
457 Kelly, Jordan

730 Harris, Chris

638 Jackman, Tim

833 Fresneda, Michele
642 Oldham, Grant

530 Wort, Alex

917 Burgess, Sam

626 Rice, Peter

1152 Madbouli, Omar
300 Parisi, Luca

208 Davies, Ben

1010 pollard, lewis
997 Le Moing, Josselyn

Pool 2 Heats

869 Guest, David

1113 Muirhead, Peter
452 Durrant-Sutherland
426 Jeffs, Ross

651 Roe, Charlie

696 Diamond, James

868 Grenfell, Joel
1127 Hammond, Rob

583 Wright, James

..-Men Long Jump

1050 Burton, Jacob
729 Drury, Carl

816 Ndukwe, Michael
1390 Caltieri, Edward
745 Foster, Jerome
533 Lowe, Bruce

492 McCulloch, Harry
1100 Gillies, Jake
958 Kesteven, Fraser
738 Burton, Tom

Pool 3 Heats

1

2
3
4
5
6
7
8

203 Hamilton, Allan
1065 Ramsay, Liam
1041 Dolan, Ciaran

433 Pearson, Ben

498 Chin, Jonathan

700 Holland, Richard

614 Edoo, Saoirse

354 Harvey, Kieran

Robert Gordon
St Mary*s
Cambridge
Middlesex
Brunel
Birmingham
Gloucestershire
Durham
Liverpool Jo
Durham

Brunel
Newcastle
Cumbria
Warwick
Bradford
Southampton Solent
Portsmouth
Plymouth

Loughborough
Stirling
Birmingham
Bath

East Anglia
Exeter
Loughborough
Sussex
Cardiff

Sheffield Hallam
Gloucestershire
Lincoln

Newcastle

Hull
Buckinghamshire New
Brighton

St Mary®s
Nottingham Trent
Huddersfield

Queen Margaret
Sheffield Hallam
Sheffield

Bath

Bristol

Exeter

Coventry

St Mark & St John

Heats

6.08m
5.80m
5.63m
5.56m
5.43m
4.80m
ND
DNS
DNS
DNS

6.95mq
6.85mq
6.79mq
6.66mq
6.42m
6.09m
5.99m
5.98m



9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

1090
441
1142
661
893
744
443
1003
904
625
128
818
205

Tunstall, Joshua
Francis, Forrest
Rea, Callum
Wiafe-Morson, Dare
Foscoe, Phil
Dewsbury, Samuel
Nwaobodo, Emmanuel
Davies, Ben

Birch, Craig
Halliwell, David
Walker, Pierre
Unwin, Lewis
Baker, Rory

Men Shot Put

Southampton Solent
Bedfordshire
Swansea

East London
Manchester
Hull
Bedfordshire
Portsmouth
Manchester Met
Cumbria
Nottingham
Lincoln
Reading

Heats

12.42m
11.20m
10.96m
10.54m
10.38m
8.64m
8.48m
7 .00m

ND

DNS

13.73mq
13.68mqg
13.34mq
12.65mq
12.65mq
12 .50mqg
12.41m
12.35m
11.92m
11.72m
11.72m
11.58m
10.01m
9.26m
8.85m
7.61m
7.61m

DNS

Championship: R 20.15m 2007 Garrett Johnsonll], Oxford
Name Year Team
Pool 1 Heats
1 914 Zatat, Youcef Middlesex
2 869 Guest, David Loughborough
3 942 Toward, Alan Northumbria
4 628 Francis, Marcus Derby
5 618 Quarshie, Emmanual Coventry
6 716 O"Kane, Sam Glasgow
7 518 Howlett, Thomas Brunel
8 633 Caine, Alexander Durham
9 732 Roach, Sam Gloucestershire
10 1181 Thomas, Alec York St John
11 667 Jones, Scott Edge Hill
12 819 Van Hagen, Alexand Lincoln
13 532 Higgins, Sam Buckinghamshire New
14 758 Patel, Shivam Imperial
-- 1358 Thackray, Kieran Leeds Met Carnegie
.-..Men Shot Put
-- 213 Young, Alexandre Surrey
Pool 2 Heats
1 620 Roach-Chtistie, Lu Coventry
2 882 Stark, Douglas Loughborough
3 1095 Brockman, Martin St Mary®s
4 606 Ridgers, Henry Chichester
5 792 Kirk, Tom Leeds Met Carnegie
6 521 Ojuyah, Oritsetime Brunel
7 1063 Milandu, Deo Sheffield Hallam
8 1065 Ramsay, Liam Sheffield Hallam
9 484 kelly, joshua Bournemouth
10 715 Murphy, Andrew Glasgow
11 441 Francis, Forrest Bedfordshire
12 421 Courtenay, James Bath
13 492 McCulloch, Harry Brighton
14 902 Atkins, Joseph Manchester Met
15 814 Caton, Sam Lincoln
16 677 Murray, Glenn Edinburgh
17 755 Chung, Chris Imperial
- 212 Hubbard, Fraser Surrey



British Universities Colleges Sprt-Indr - Organization License
BUCS Indoor Championships 2014 - 21/02/2014 to 23/02/2014

Results - Sunday, 23 February 2014 Track

Women 200 Metre

EIS, Sheffield

Championship: R 23.88 2006
Name

Heat 1 Heats

1 225 Moore, Mica

2 399 Body, Kerri-Ann

3 234 Farquharson, Naomi

4 381 Gadsby, Ellie

-— 391 Ritchie, Alice

- 224 Stephenson, Clieo
Heat 2 Heats

386 Dobbin, Beth

398 Stevenson, Hannah
366 Wakefield, Bethan
397 0"Dell, Laurel
390 Cook, Jess

3 Heats

367 Williams, Rebecca
237 Bishell, Abigail
387 Whitfield, Georgia
245 Hardy, Rebecca
1006 Horner, Danni

388 Atkins, Kirsty

4 Heats

223 harrison, shanice
365 Owusu-Ansah, Melis
384 Procureur, Fanny
262 East, Sophie

246 Johnstone, Eleanor
5 Heats

377 Baptiste, Kimbely
232 Hoult, Megan

374 Bailey, Niamh

229 Jones, Becca

370 Daniel, Charlotte
6 Heats

371 Wingfield, Charlot
643 Omidiora, Oyinade
389 Eyles, Grace
1098 flynn, april

383 Howe, Tabitha

- 382 Whiteley, Melissa
Heat 7 Heats
372 Thomas, Hannah
227 Wyper, Katy
364 Leslie, Jodie
380 Dyer, Olivia
231 Diabate, Johane
8 Heats
233 Sheppard, Grace
228 Downie, Stacey
236 Money, Sophie
249 Bennett, Natasha
368 Seaman, Laura
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....Women 200 Metre

Cardiff Met

St Mary®s
Kingston
Gloucestershire
Nottingham Trent
Brunel

Loughborough
Sheffield Hallam
Birmingham
Sheffield
Nottingham Trent

Birmingham

Leeds Met Carnegie
Newcastle
Sheffield Hallam
Portsmouth
Nottingham

Brunel
Bedfordshire
London Schoo
East Anglia
Southampton

East London
Hull

De Montfort
Exeter
Canterbury C

Cardiff Met

Durham

Nottingham

St Mary®s
Liverpool

Leeds Met Carnegie

Cardiff

Edge Hill
Bedfordshire
Exeter
Greenwich

Kent
Edinburgh
Leeds
Sussex
Brighton

Katherine Endacottll],
Year Team
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- 238 Timmis, Shireen
Heat 9 Heats
402 Kidd-Walker, Nardh
240 Mansfield, Lucy
222 DE Beaux, Emily
221 Georgiou, Danielle
395 Pamment, Lucy

- 242 Rogers, Ailie
Heat 10 Heats

1 363 Flannery, Ciara

2 241 Cox, Kadeena

3 230 CGriffiths, Samanth

4

5

ahrwWNBE

777 Segal, Natasha
375 Currie, Cerys
- 378 Butler, Natasha

Women 200 Metre

Lincoln

Wolverhampton
Liverpool
Bath
Aberystwyth
Portsmouth
Robert Gordon

Bath

Manchester Met
Gloucestershire
Leeds

East Anglia
Edge Hill

Championship: R 23.88 2006
Name Year

Team

Heat 1 Semi-Finals
1 372 Thomas, Hannah
225 Moore, Mica
643 Omidiora, Oyinade
227 Wyper, Katy
387 Whitfield, Georgia
398 Stevenson, Hannah
t 2 Semi-Finals
223 harrison, shanice
367 Williams, Rebecca
222 DE Beaux, Emily
402 Kidd-Walker, Nardh
233 Sheppard, Grace
399 Body, Kerri-Ann
t 3 Semi-Finals
377 Baptiste, Kimbely
240 Mansfield, Lucy
363 Flannery, Ciara
374 Bailey, Niamh
366 Wakefield, Bethan
- 241 Cox, Kadeena
Heat 4 Semi-Finals
1 371 Wingfield, Charlot
2 232 Hoult, Megan
3 237 Bishell, Abigail
4
5

ARWNRFRPYOODRMWNERPYYOOOODMWN

228 Downie, Stacey
364 Leslie, Jodie
- 386 Dobbin, Beth

25 230 Griffiths, Samanth
26 229 Jones, Becca

26 365 Owusu-Ansah, Melis
28 397 0"Dell, Laurel

....Women 200 Metre

29 380 Dyer, Olivia

30 384 Procureur, Fanny
30 389 Eyles, Grace

32 262 East, Sophie

33 231 Diabate, Johane
34 245 Hardy, Rebecca

Cardiff

Cardiff Met
Durham

Edge Hill
Newcastle
Sheffield Hallam

Brunel
Birmingham
Bath
Wolverhampton
Kent

St Mary®s

East London
Liverpool

Bath

De Montfort
Birmingham
Manchester Met

Cardiff Met

Hull

Leeds Met Carnegie
Edinburgh
Bedfordshire
Loughborough

Gloucestershire
Exeter
Bedfordshire
Sheffield

Exeter

London Schoo
Nottingham

East Anglia
Greenwich
Sheffield Hallam

Katherine Endacottll],

St Mark
Semi-Final



35 777 Segal, Natasha

36 221 Georgiou, Danielle
37 236 Money, Sophie

38 249 Bennett, Natasha
39 1098 flynn, april

40 370 Daniel, Charlotte
41 375 Currie, Cerys

42 246 Johnstone, Eleanor
43 390 Cook, Jess

44 234 Farquharson, Naomi
45 1006 Horner, Danni

46 368 Seaman, Laura

47 388 Atkins, Kirsty

48 383 Howe, Tabitha

49 395 Pamment, Lucy

50 381 Gadshy, Ellie

-- 224 Stephenson, Clieo
- 378 Butler, Natasha
-- 238 Timmis, Shireen

- 391 Ritchie, Alice

-- 382 Whiteley, Melissa
- 242 Rogers, Ailie

Women 200 Metre

Leeds
Aberystwyth
Leeds

Sussex

St Mary®s
Canterbury C
East Anglia
Southampton
Nottingham Trent
Kingston
Portsmouth
Brighton
Nottingham
Liverpool
Portsmouth
Gloucestershire
Brunel

Edge Hill
Lincoln
Nottingham Trent
Leeds Met Carnegie
Robert Gordon

Championship: R 23.88 2006 Katherine Endacottll]), St Mark & St J
Name Year Team Final Points
Section 1 Final
1 372 Thomas, Hannah Cardiff 24_.33 8
2 377 Baptiste, Kimbely East London 24 .62 7
3 223 harrison, shanice Brunel 24.63 6
4 225 Moore, Mica Cardiff Met 24.86 5
5 367 Williams, Rebecca Birmingham 24 .98 4
6 371 Wingfield, Charlot Cardiff Met 25.13 3
Semi-Finals
7 643 Omidiora, Oyinade Durham 2
8 240 Mansfield, Lucy Liverpool 1
9 227 Wyper, Katy Edge Hill
10 232 Hoult, Megan Hull
11 363 Flannery, Ciara Bath
12 222 DE Beaux, Emily Bath
13 402 Kidd-Walker, Nardh Wolverhampton
14 237 Bishell, Abigail Leeds Met Carnegie
15 374 Bailey, Niamh De Montfort
16 233 Sheppard, Grace Kent
17 228 Downie, Stacey Edinburgh
18 387 Whitfield, Georgia Newcastle

....Women 200 Metre

19 366 Wakefield, Bethan
20 364 Leslie, Jodie

21 398 Stevenson, Hannah
22 399 Body, Kerri-Ann

386 Dobbin, Beth
241 Cox, Kadeena

Women 400 Metre

Birmingham
Bedfordshire
Sheffield Hallam
St Mary®s
Loughborough
Manchester Met

Championship: R 54.09
Name

2011

Year

Laura Wakellll, Loughborough

Team

Heat 1 Semi-Finals

Semi-Final



1 849 Allcock, Amy Loughborough 54.53Q
2 401 Harrison, Jodie Wolverhampton 56.57
3 448 Barrow, Leah Birmingham 56.88
4 403 lka-Oqua, Ann Worcester 56.96
5 1074 Bonnett, Emily Southampton 57.58
6 804 Yearby, Georgia Leeds Met Carnegie 58.67
Heat 2 Semi-Finals
1 1030 Lowe, Phillipa Roehampton 54.61Q
2 831 Fitzpatrick, Abi Liverpool Jo 54 _.67q
3 955 Willis, Deborah Nottingham 56.45
4 588 lvens, Georgina Central Lancashire 56.91
5 445 Smith, Akesha Bedfordshire 57.39
6 906 Watson, Tyra Manchester Met 58.59
Heat 3 Semi-Finals
1 872 Knight, Jessie Loughborough 54.76Q
2 657 Larose, Kieshana East London 55.96q
3 520 Naibe-Wey, Aisha Brunel 56.38q
4 1228 Rogers, Megan Cardiff Met 56.51
5 723 Lambert, Chloe Glasgow Caledonian 57.62
6 424 Hill, Alexandra Bath 58.52
Heats
19 1207 Williams, Stephani Birmingham
20 761 Brace, Shellie Keele
21 487 Anderson, Kate Bpp
22 226 Potter, Bryony Durham
23 951 Reeves, Victoria Nottingham
24 702 Kearsey, Sarah Exeter
25 1103 Shurland, Chelsea St Mary®s
26 440 Driver, Sarah Bedfordshire
27 1036 Bushell, Hannah Sheffield
28 832 Flynn, Bethan Liverpool Jo
28 669 Phillpotts, Amy Edge Hill
30 823 Clarke, Ellie Liverpool
31 260 McDermott, Olivia Cumbria
31 1178 Seach, Lily York
33 370 Daniel, Charlotte Canterbury C
34 1062 McDonald, Sarah Sheffield Hallam
35 828 Smith, Laura Liverpool
36 634 Dimmer, Elana Durham
37 1208 Collison, Philippa Brunel
38 648 Morris, Sophie East Anglia
----Women 400 Metre
39 1156 Potier, Joanna Warwick
40 655 Crouser, Chelsea East London
40 1138 Courtney, Frankie Swansea
42 368 Seaman, Laura Brighton
43 1163 Warren, Katy Warwick
44 1143 Vage, Alice Swansea
45 775 Middleton, Rebecca Leeds
-- 481 Aitchison, Megan Bournemouth
- 483 James, Hatsheput Bournemouth
-- 1018 McMahon, Christine Queen®s Belfast

Women 400 Metre

Championship: R 54.09 2011 Laura Wakelll, Loughborough
Name Year Team Final Points
Section 1 Final
1 849 Allcock, Amy Loughborough 53.26R 8
2 831 Fitzpatrick, Abi Liverpool Jo 54.72 7



3 872 Knight, Jessie
4 657 Larose, Kieshana
5 1030 Lowe, Phillipa
6 520 Naibe-Wey, Aisha

Semi-Finals

7 955 Willis, Deborah
8 1228 Rogers, Megan

9 401 Harrison, Jodie
10 448 Barrow, Leah

11 588 lvens, Georgina
12 403 lka-Oqua, Ann
13 445 Smith, Akesha
14 1074 Bonnett, Emily
15 723 Lambert, Chloe
16 424 Hill, Alexandra
17 906 Watson, Tyra

18 804 Yearby, Georgia

Women 800 Metre

Loughborough
East London
Roehampton
Brunel

Nottingham

Cardiff Met
Wolverhampton
Birmingham

Central Lancashire
Worcester
Bedfordshire
Southampton
Glasgow Caledonian
Bath

Manchester Met
Leeds Met Carnegie

Championship: R 2:05.32 2007

55.04
55.15
55.49
60.15

Charlotte Best, Loughboroug

Name Year Team
Heat 1 Semi-Finals
1 883 Tarplee, Claire Loughborough
2 450 Cooke, Julia Birmingham
3 563 Price, Ffion Cardiff Met
4 962 Turner, Alexandra Nottingham Trent
5 1025 Leask, Emma Robert Gordon
6 824 Edwards, Hannah Liverpool
Heat 2 Semi-Finals
1 1104 Tracey, Adelle St Mary®s
2 624 Brown, Katy Cumbria
3 1185 Bell, Georgia Birmingham
4 1054 Dawkins, Gemma Sheffield Hallam
----Women 800 Metre
5 1048 Weeks, Emily Sheffield
6 1248 Kinney, Gabrielle Loughborough
Heats
13 770 Ford, Caroline Leeds
13 561 nuttall, rebecca Cardiff Met
15 1060 Hirst, Beth Sheffield Hallam
16 578 Osborn, Jemima Cardiff
17 751 Toogood, Emma Eliz Hull
18 1151 Hargreaves, Aimee Warwick
19 967 Phelps, Rachael Oxford Brookes
20 1020 Crook, Zoe Reading
21 631 Arkinstall, Lucy Durham
22 523 rottweiler, bettin Brunel
23 673 Conroy, Grace Edinburgh
24 1173 Grover, Sarah York
25 1110 Carpenter, Rebecca Stirling
26 1115 Odie, Lauren Stirling
27 1008 mackintosh, cather Portsmouth
28 922 Killock, Jenna Newcastle
29 529 Wallace, Amber Brunel
30 1019 Burroughs, Emma Reading
31 987 Anderson, Rhiannon Plymouth
32 812 Speed, Olivia Leicester
33 1081 Papasidero, Nadia Southampton
34 695 Cornwell, Charlott Exeter

Semi-

Final

:09.85Q
:09.89Q
:11.67q
:14.05
:14.98
:15.01

:11.92Q
:11.97Q
:12.01q
:15.71

:16.75
:19.17

wh oo
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34
36
37
38

1012
892
675

1134

McDowall, Robyn
Demetirou, Elizabe
Hinchliffe, Jill
Sibley, Rosie

Women 800 Metre

Queen Margaret
Manchester
Edinburgh
Sussex

Championship: R 2:05.32 2007

Charlotte Best, Loughborough

Name Year Team

Section 1 Final

1 883 Tarplee, Claire Loughborough

2 1104 Tracey, Adelle St Mary"s

3 624 Brown, Katy Cumbria

4 450 Cooke, Julia Birmingham

5 1185 Bell, Georgia Birmingham

6 563 Price, Ffion Cardiff Met
Semi-Finals

7 962 Turner, Alexandra Nottingham Trent

8 1025 Leask, Emma Robert Gordon

9 824 Edwards, Hannah Liverpool

10 1054 Dawkins, Gemma Sheffield Hallam

11 1048 Weeks, Emily Sheffield

12 1248 Kinney, Gabrielle Loughborough

Women 1500 Metre

Championship: R 4:19.68 2007

Final

Points

:06.10
:06.22
:07.29
:08.52
:08.75
:11.11

NNNNDNDN
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Hannah England, Birmingham

Name Year Team
Section 1 Final
1 886 Tyers, Sophie Loughborough
2 512 Courtney, melissa Brunel
3 464 McDonald, Sarah Birmingham
4 1141 Ockenden, Verity Swansea
5 977 Moss, Emily Oxford
6 855 Bradley, Chloe Loughborough
7 1199 Walker, Victoria Birmingham
8 989 Blair, Hannah Plymouth
9 1082 Russell, Georgina Southampton
Heats
10 556 kent, sofie Cardiff Met
11 1118 Hannah, Deborah Strathclyde
12 507 Allen, Katie Brunel
13 1156 Potier, Joanna Warwick
14 701 Johnson, Eleanor Exeter
15 995 Greenshields, Elsb Plymouth
16 486 Robbins, Elisa Bournemouth
17 1129 McCann, Sam Sussex

Women 3000 Metre

Championship: R 9:08.08 2005

Lisa Dobriskey, Loughborough

Name Year Team
Section 1 Final
1 1177 Phillips, Bobbi York
2 946 Day, Laura-Jane Nottingham
3 470 Riches, Laura Birmingham

Final

Points

:19.86
:20.38
:21.56
:30.55
:45.48
:49.28
:53.29
:54.42
:05.48

(& N N A
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Final Points
9:54.28 8
9:54.70 7
9:56.85 6



4 807 Mellor, Katie Leicester
5 1192 Hawtin, Melissa Birmingham
6 411 Coe, Gemma Anglia Ruskin
7 693 budd, vicky Exeter
8 573 Beynon-Thomas, Ala Cardiff
9 932 Rigby, Rebecca Newcastle
10 705 McCall, Steph Exeter
11 856 Bryant, Florence Loughborough
12 854 Bond, Lois Loughborough
Heats
13 567 skinner, cassidy Cardiff Met
14 546 Brown, Emily Cardiff Met
15 1073 Evans, Clara South Wales
16 839 Gorman, Maire London
17 592 Neill, Rebecca Central Lancashire
18 444 Rust, Anna Bedfordshire
-- 1126 Forsgren, lda Sussex
-- 1029 Hall, Christina Roehampton
- 764 Arpin, Cassandre Kingston
Women 4x200 Metre Relay
Championship: R 1:37.82 2009 Brunel
Team
Section 1 Final
1 Cardiff Met
2 Brunel
3 Sheffield Hallam
4 Birmingham
5 Bath
-- Loughborough
Heats
7 St Mary"s
8 Bedfordshire
9 Leeds
10 Durham
11 Nottingham
12 East London
13 Exeter
14 Edge Hill
15 Sheffield
16 Liverpool
17 East Anglia
18 York
19 Plymouth
20 Nottingham Trent
21 Newcastle
22 Swansea
23 Chichester
24 Manchester
-- Portsmouth

Men 200 Metre

Championship: R 21.18 2013

1

:58.64
:59.05
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:

05.84
13.81
19.96
20.05
21.05
33.57
40.48

PNWkR~OO

Final

Points

PR RRR

Andre Wrightlll, Brunel

Name Year Team
Heat 1 Heats
105 Ennis, Kyle Bedfordshire
131 Green, Simon Sheffield

2

:38.95
:40.73
:41.21
:41.98
:45.20

DQ
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117 murray, Adam

128 Walker, Pierre
356 Vidal, Elijah

2 Heats

337 Kirby-Polidore, Jo
355 Humphreys, Jack
324 Nicholas, Alex
306 Dimech, Reece
103 Mabele, Uyapo
135 Woodall, Tom

3 Heats

327 Giblin, Luke

125 Mclntosh, Jerome
341 Glass, Cameron
314 Madell, Henry

-...-Men 200 Metre

Heat

818 Unwin, Lewis

321 Lafferty, Daniel
4 Heats

296 Young, Ronnie
305 Egbunike, Kema
138 Cockroft, Steven
358 Fullbrook, James

1312 Thompson, lennox

336 Yarde, Joe
5 Heats

1 1293 Vickery, Jamie

Heat
1
2

347 Alenezi, Mohammad
359 Read, Gary

297 Ofoe, Joel

343 Warner, Michael
136 Ruffels, Jordache
6 Heats

316 Sylvester, Lumar
107 Kampengele, Makoye

3 1364 Currie, Alex

4

Heat

113 Vaughan, Adam

320 Rubo, Richard

7 Heats

119 williams, James
124 Huxley, George
340 Collier, Mark

112 Go, Tsurujiro

322 Shaw, Robbie

8 Heats

315 Abiodun, Omololu
111 Hassan, Hassan
118 Griffiths, James
104 Thomas, Aled

334 Walker, Paul

180 Oyewale, Bolu

9 Heats

110 Freckleton, Lemarl
323 Bartlett, Matthew

3 1338 Hills, Alasdair

352 Rebolledo, Daniel
354 Harvey, Kieran
302 Jacob, Jeson

10 Heats

102 Holligan, Tom
350 crowter, alec

Keele
Nottingham
St Mary®s

Loughborough

St Mary®s
Gloucestershire
Canterbury C
Bangor

Sussex

Hull
Manchester
Newcastle
Durham

Lincoln
Glasgow

Bath
Buckinghamshire New
Warwick

Sussex

Brunel

London

Birmingham
Portsmouth
Swansea
Bedfordshire
Nottingham Trent
West of England

East London
Cardiff
Loughborough
East Anglia
Exeter

Leeds

London South Bank
Newcastle

East Anglia
Glasgow Caledonian

East London
Coventry
Leeds

Bangor
Liverpool Jo
Keele

Coventry
Gloucestershire
Durham
Southampton

St Mark & St John
Bristol

Aberdeen
Sheffield Hallam

24 .27

DQ
DNS

21.93q
23.00q
23.47
23.80
24.33
25.25

21.96q
22.95q
24.05
25.61

28.49
DNS

22.62q
23.27
23.86
25.19
DQ
DNS

23.08q
23.42
24.29
DQ
DNS
DNS

22.67q
22.73q
23.16q
24.39

DQ

22.32q
23.10q
23.41
23.88

DQ

22.23q
22.71q
23.21
23.91
24.89

DQ

22.93q
23.63
2440
2444
DQ
DQ

22.47q
23.17q



310 Savin,

Daniel

360 Williams, Karl
108 MIilo, Ngobani

Heat 11 Heats

790 Farrington, Ryan

139 Francis,

Mathias

325 Mapesa, Kopano

1397 Molloy, Matt

-...-Men 200 Metre

Heat 12 Heats

3
4
5
a
1 309 Lithgow, Oliver
2
3
4
5

114 lawson, oliver

1 298 Tully-Middleton, S

344 Muwowo, Zika

13 Heats

362 Langton, Ash
333
122
349
127
307
14 Heats

2
3
4
5
6
Heat
1
2
3 Rollinson,
4
5

Pike, Craig

Heat

1 335 Infantino, Antonio

Pierre, Ashley
Lee
Teeluck, Colm

Hornblow, Jonathan

2 1329 Patrick, Charlie

3 348 Allocca, lan

4 328 Henriquez, Samuel

15 Heats

1 353 Coyle, John
2 132 Shields, Ben
3 342
4 137
129
- 357
16 Heats
101
109
319
115

Copus, Rory

adom, Aaron
Cannon, Zac
Yeoman, Neal
301 Ogun, Daniel
313 Stacey, Olly
t 17 Heats
331
346
317
121
329
361

Men 200 Metre

OO, WNEFRPRYYOUMWNE

326 McKnight, Ewan

Perry, Charlie
McCluckie, Scott

Osei-Amevenu, Euge

Dunlop, Stephen

Nelson, Demetric
McBraida, Adam
Kilpatrick, Robert
Pescod, David
Roughneen, James
Lorgere, Raphael

1315 Clarke, Christophe
295 Coleman, Gary
339 Sultan, Sufiyan

311 Moles, Christopher

Central Lancashire
Swansea

Cardiff

Central Lancashire
Leeds Met Carnegie
Wolverhampton
Huddersfield
Sheffield

Edinburgh Napier

Birmingham

Brunel

Bath

Manchester
Oxford Brookes
Chester (Chester)

York
Liverpool
Lincoln
Reading
Nottingham
Cardiff Met

London
Cardiff Met
Portsmouth
Hull
Huddersfield

Southampton Solent
Sheffield Hallam
Nottingham Trent
West of Scotland
Oxford Brookes
Surrey

Aberdeen

Chester (Chester)
Exeter

Glasgow Caledonian
Brighton
Chichester

Leeds Met Carnegie
Oxford

Edinburgh
Leicester

Imperial

Warwick

Championship: R 21.18
Name

2013

Year

23.60
23.66
24.96

22.50q
23.21q
24.57
25.14
26.30

Andre WrightllJ, Brunel

Team

Heat 1 Semi-Finals

1 337 Kirby-Polidore, Jo

2 119 Williams, James

3 132 Shields, Ben

Loughborough
Leeds
Sheffield Hallam

Semi-Final



4 125 Mclntosh, Jerome
5 107 Kampengele, Makoye

....Men 200 Metre

6 790 Farrington, Ryan
Heat 2 Semi-Finals
298 Tully-Middleton, S
101 Dunlop, Stephen
105 Ennis, Kyle
316 Sylvester, Lumar
1329 Patrick, Charlie
124 Huxley, George
t 3 Semi-Finals
335 Infantino, Antonio
102 Holligan, Tom
353 Coyle, John
109 adom, Aaron
362 Langton, Ash
1364 Currie, Alex
t 4 Semi-Finals
331 Nelson, Demetric
110 Freckleton, Lemarl
346 McBraida, Adam
1315 Clarke, Christophe
350 crowter, alec
309 Lithgow, Oliver
Heat 5 Semi-Finals
1 315 Abiodun, Omololu
2 327 Giblin, Luke
3 111 Hassan, Hassan
4 296 Young, Ronnie
5 1293 Vickery, Jamie
6 355 Humphreys, Jack
Heats

He

GORRWNRFRPYYOOOPMWNERPYYOOODNMWNE

31 118 Griffiths, James
32 305 Egbunike, Kema

33 340 Collier, Mark

34 347 Alenezi, Mohammad
35 324 Nicholas, Alex

36 348 Allocca, lan

37 342 Perry, Charlie

38 310 Savin, Daniel

39 295 Coleman, Gary

40 319 Cannon, Zac

41 323 Bartlett, Matthew
42 333 Pierre, Ashley

43 360 Williams, Karl

44 306 Dimech, Reece

45 339 Sultan, Sufiyan
46 328 Henriquez, Samuel
46 138 Cockroft, Steven
48 112 Go, Tsurujiro

49 115 Yeoman, Neal

50 104 Thomas, Aled

51 341 Glass, Cameron

52 131 Green, Simon

53 117 murray, Adam

54 317 Kilpatrick, Robert

Manchester
Cardiff

Leeds Met Carnegie

Birmingham
Aberdeen
Bedfordshire

East London
Cardiff Met
London South Bank

London

Aberdeen
Southampton Solent
Chester (Chester)
York

Loughborough

Leeds Met Carnegie
Coventry

Oxford

Brunel

Sheffield Hallam
Central Lancashire

East London
Hull
Coventry
Bath
Birmingham
St Mary®s

Leeds
Buckinghamshire New
Newcastle
Portsmouth
Gloucestershire
Portsmouth
Nottingham Trent
Central Lancashire
Bath

Exeter
Gloucestershire
Liverpool

Swansea
Canterbury C
Manchester

Hull

Warwick

East Anglia
Glasgow Caledonian
Bangor

Newcastle
Sheffield

Keele

Edinburgh

22.47
22.72

23.86

21.79Q
21.97
22.15
22.22
23.80
23.88

21.38Q
21.92
22 .65
22.83
23.02
23.70

21.83Q
22.24
22.37
23.11
23.61
DNS

21.90Q
22.00
22.69
22.79
23.08
23.33



-...-Men 200 Metre

54 359 Read, Gary Swansea

56 301 Ogun, Daniel Brighton

56 103 Mabele, Uyapo Bangor

58 113 Vaughan, Adam East Anglia

59 1338 Hills, Alasdair Durham

60 344 Muwowo, Zika Oxford Brookes
61 137 McCluckie, Scott West of Scotland
61 352 Rebolledo, Daniel Southampton

63 121 Pescod, David Leicester

64 122 Rollinson, Lee Lincoln

65 139 Francis, Mathias Wolverhampton

66 329 Roughneen, James Imperial

67 334 Walker, Paul Liverpool Jo

68 108 Mlilo, Ngobani Cardiff

69 325 Mapesa, Kopano Huddersfield

70 358 Fullbrook, James Sussex

71 313 Stacey, Olly Chichester

72 135 Woodall, Tom Sussex

73 349 Teeluck, Colm Reading

74 314 Madell, Henry Durham

75 127 Pike, Craig Nottingham

76 361 Lorgere, Raphael Warwick

77 1397 Molloy, Matt Sheffield

78 311 Moles, Christopher Chester (Chester)
79 818 Unwin, Lewis Lincoln

- 354 Harvey, Kieran St Mark & St John
- 180 Oyewale, Bolu Keele

-- 1312 Thompson, lennox Brunel

- 302 Jacob, Jeson Bristol

-- 128 walker, Pierre Nottingham

- 320 Rubo, Richard Exeter

-- 129 Copus, Rory Oxford Brookes
- 307 Hornblow, Jonathan Cardiff Met

-- 322 Shaw, Robbie Glasgow Caledonian
- 297 Ofoe, Joel Bedfordshire

-- 336 Yarde, Joe London

- 114 lawson, oliver Edinburgh Napier
-- 343 Warner, Michael Nottingham Trent
- 357 Osei-Amevenu, Euge Surrey

-- 321 Lafferty, Daniel Glasgow

- 356 Vidal, Elijah St Mary®s

- 136 Ruffels, Jordache West of England
- 326 McKnight, Ewan Huddersfield

Men 200 Metre

Championship: R 21.18 2013 Andre WrightllJ, Brunel
Name Year Team Final Points

Section 1 Final

1 337 Kirby-Polidore, Jo Loughborough 21.04R 8
2 335 Infantino, Antonio London 21.18R 7
3 331 Nelson, Demetric Leeds Met Carnegie 21.71 6
4 315 Abiodun, Omololu East London 21.75 5
...-Men 200 Metre

5 298 Tully-Middleton, S Birmingham 21.92 4
6 119 williams, James Leeds 22.38 3

Semi-Finals
7 102 Holligan, Tom Aberdeen 2

8 101 Dunlop, Stephen Aberdeen 1



9 327 Giblin, Luke

10 132 Shields, Ben

11 105 Ennis, Kyle

12 316 Sylvester, Lumar
13 110 Freckleton, Lemarl
14 346 McBraida, Adam

15 125 Mclntosh, Jerome
16 353 Coyle, John

17 111 Hassan, Hassan

18 107 Kampengele, Makoye
19 296 Young, Ronnie

20 109 adom, Aaron

21 362 Langton, Ash

22 1293 Vickery, Jamie

23 1315 Clarke, Christophe
24 355 Humphreys, Jack
25 350 crowter, alec

26 1364 Currie, Alex

27 1329 Patrick, Charlie
28 790 Farrington, Ryan
29 124 Huxley, George

- 309 Lithgow, Oliver

Men 400 Metre

Hull

Sheffield Hallam
Bedfordshire

East London
Coventry

Oxford

Manchester
Southampton Solent
Coventry

Cardiff

Bath

Chester (Chester)
York

Birmingham

Brunel

St Mary®s
Sheffield Hallam
Loughborough
Cardiff Met

Leeds Met Carnegie
London South Bank
Central Lancashire

Championship: R 46.96 2005
Name Year

Gareth Warburtonll], UWIC

Team

Heat 1 Semi-Finals
1040 Dempsey, David
1365 Dixon, Cameron
318 Shankland, Roy
1088 Holding, Darrellon
1001 Chapasuka, Carlos
722 Kerr, David

t 2 Semi-Finals
514 Forman, James
432 Paul, Jacob
447 Ashman, Harry
851 Atkinson, Scott
506 Winstanley, Ben
973 Gundle, George

t 3 Semi-Finals
659 Morton, Cristian
666 Higham, Daniel
956 Byron, Christian
1079 Lavoipierre, Matth
766 Adams, Shane
1354 Hill, Ashley

GORRWNRFRPYYOOOPMWNERPYYOOODNMWNE

....Men 400 Metre

Heat 4 Semi-Finals
1 822 Boyce, Alex
2 943 Ajose, Thomas
3 568 Smith, Owen
4 1092 Allan, Robert
5 455 Gifford, Tom
6 306 Dimech, Reece
Heat 5 Semi-Finals
1 509 Bell, Alex
2 1053 Dawes, Ed
3 564 Rendell, Jon

Sheffield
Loughborough
Edinburgh
Southampton Solent
Portsmouth

Glasgow Caledonian

Brunel

Bath
Birmingham
Loughborough
Bristol
Oxford

East London

Edge Hill
Nottingham Trent
Southampton

Leeds

Leeds Met Carnegie

Liverpool
Nottingham
Cardiff Met
St Mary®s
Birmingham
Canterbury C

Brunel
Sheffield Hallam
Cardiff Met

Semi-Final

48.27Q
48.45
48.52
50.04
50.17
51.23

49.36Q
50.04
50.41



4 912 Ogunlade, Isaac
5 771 Hall, Ed
-- 1033 Roughneen, Callum
Heats
31 971 Eliot, Ralph
32 961 Skervin, Jarrod
33 713 Johnson, Thomas
33 1169 Morbey, Luke
35 1349 Barfoot, Tom
35 1413 Walshe, Andrew
37 754 Butler, Luke
37 694 Churcher, Chris
37 348 Allocca, lan
40 640 Kearns, Tom
41 652 Sangha, Amardeep
42 1114 Nelson, Ben
43 600 McGarrigle, Liam
44 1042 Jones, Alex
45 918 Cooper, Justin
45 728 Clee, Laurence
47 919 Corsan, Jack
48 1161 Sykes, Robin
49 586 Cameron, Adam
50 490 Davis, James
51 840 Nahoor, lIsaac
52 358 Fullbrook, James
53 653 Shiel, Griffin
54 748 Kelly, Liam
54 820 Withers, George
56 964 Dixon, Michael
56 688 Boyle, Pierce
58 833 Fresneda, Michele
59 965 Hines, Adrian
60 312 Mills, Ben
-— 321 Lafferty, Daniel
-- 1117 Wraight, Shawn
-- 425 Houghton, Jack
-- 1128 Maloney-Yorganci,
-— 1158 Purton, Thomas
- 756 Holden, Gareth
-- 743 Agathangelou, Demi
- 816 Ndukwe, Michael
- 587 Conchie, Jason

-...-Men 400 Metre

50.51
51.45
DNF

Middlesex
Leeds
Salford

Oxford
Nottingham Trent
Glasgow
Wolverhampton
Leeds Met Carnegie
St Mary*s

Imperial

Exeter

Portsmouth

Durham

East Anglia
Stirling
Chichester
Sheffield
Newcastle
Gloucestershire
Newcastle

Warwick
Central
Brighton
London
Sussex
East Anglia
Hull

Lincoln

Oxford Brookes
Essex
Liverpool Jo
Oxford Brookes
Chichester
Glasgow
Stirling
Bath
Sussex
Warwick
Imperial
Hull
Lincoln
Central

Lancashire

Lancashire

- 576 Marsh, Nick Cardiff

-- 349 Teeluck, Colm Reading

- 894 Harvey, Sam Manchester

-- 637 Holloway, Neil Durham

-- 1027 Thomson, Cameron Robert Gordon

-- 1028 Urwin, Greg Robert Gordon

- 615 Gregory, Scott Coventry

-- 1125 Hollins, Jake Surrey

- 493 Moore, Jamie Brighton

- 687 Ade-Odunlade, Isaa Essex

Men 400 Metre
Championship: R 46.96 2005 Gareth Warburtonll], UWIC
Name Year Team Final Points

Section 1 Final

1 514 Forman, James Brunel 47 .47 8



2 659 Morton, Cristian
3 822 Boyce, Alex
4 509 Bell, Alex
5 1040 Dempsey, David
6 666 Higham, Daniel
mi-Finals

7 943 Ajose, Thomas
8 568 Smith, Owen

9 956 Byron, Christian
10 1365 Dixon, Cameron

11 432 Paul, Jacob

12 318 Shankland, Roy

13 1079 Lavoipierre, Matth
14 447 Ashman, Harry

15 851 Atkinson, Scott
15 1053 Dawes, Ed

15 1092 Allan, Robert

18 1088 Holding, Darrellon
19 1001 Chapasuka, Carlos
20 455 Gifford, Tom
21 564 Rendell, Jon
22 912 Ogunlade, Isaac
23 506 Winstanley, Ben
24 973 Gundle, George
25 722 Kerr, David
26 306 Dimech, Reece
27 771 Hall, Ed
28 766 Adams, Shane

-- 1033 Roughneen, Callum
-- 1354 Hill, Ashley

Men 800 Metre

East London 47 .52

Liverpool 47.75
Brunel 48.82
Sheffield 49.40
Edge Hill 50.11
Nottingham

Cardiff Met
Nottingham Trent
Loughborough

Bath

Edinburgh
Southampton
Birmingham
Loughborough
Sheffield Hallam
St Mary®s
Southampton Solent
Portsmouth
Birmingham

Cardiff Met
Middlesex

Bristol

Oxford

Glasgow Caledonian
Canterbury C

Leeds

Leeds

Salford

Leeds Met Carnegie

Championship: R 1:48.58 2011
Name Year

Guy Learmonth, Loughborough
Team Semi-Final

Heat 1 Semi-Finals
1 477 Waterman, Ben
1070 wWalton, Dominic
525 Scanlan, Paul
552 Goodger, Curtis
647 Holliman, Andrew
480 Woodger, Christoph

t 2 Semi-Finals
873 Learmonth, Guy
545 Bradshaw, Paul
641 McGahan, Chris
1147 Smith, Dean
996 Hutchens, Jack
963 Bigham, Dan

t 3 Semi-Finals
907 Webb, Jamie
1301 Harris, Neville
1106 Turmel, Aaron
541 Ketley, Jono
1112 Magowan, Adam
1162 Vacharopoulos, Geo

OB, WNRFPYYOUORARWNREFRPYYOOURMWN

Birmingham 1:56.27Q
Sheffield Hallam 1:56.85
Brunel 1:57.15
Cardiff Met 1:58.54
East Anglia 1:58.59
Bishop Grosseteste 1:59.96
Loughborough 1:52.58Q
Cardiff Met 1:53.20q
Durham 1:55.21
West of England 1:56.27
Plymouth 1:57.80
Oxford Brookes 1:58.00
Manchester Met 1:53.37Q
Brunel 1:54.06q
St Mary®s 1:55.01
Canterbury C 1:55.95
Stirling 1:56.08
Warwick 1:56.22
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Heat 4 Semi-Finals

1 960 Needham, Robert
2 867 Goodall, Paul
3 536 Hilton, Lloyd
4 466 Petty, Sam
5 789 Fallaize, Mark
6 976 Morten, Craig
7 757 Machado, Gil
Heats
26 1409 Mohammed, Mohammed
27 841 Sexton, Kieron
28 690 Porter, Michael
29 773 Jones, Oliver
30 972 Gardner, Louis
31 532 Higgins, Sam
31 821 Bond, Matthew
33 332 Madge, Joseph
34 746 Holiday, Liam
35 941 Reynolds, Will
36 446 Strange, Joe
37 645 Winders, Sam
38 952 Simpkins, Jonny
39 776 Owen, Tom
40 1069 Thompson, Dan
41 623 Brockway, David
41 820 Withers, George
43 895 Hurd, Oliver
44 935 Wales, Joe
45 611 Baxter, Harry
46 920 Garmory, Sean
----Men 800 Metre
47 602 Murphy, Connor
47 1317 Bow, Alex
49 490 Davis, James
50 688 Boyle, Pierce
51 674 Gillespie, Patrick
52 1132 Seavill, Miles
53 585 Booth, Thomas
54 1084 Wills, David
55 999 Brown, Will
56 739 Herridge, Warren
57 1394 Naismith, William
58 605 Panton, Ross
- 591 Mugenyi, Elvis
- 742 Pattison, Liam
- 630 McDowall, Craig
- 534 Tuttle, Daniel
- 724 Muir, Grant
-- 1028 Urwin, Greg
- 703 Lacey, Sam
- 717 Patil, Aishan

Men 800 Metre

Nottingham Trent
Loughborough
Cambridge
Birmingham

Leeds Met Carnegie
Oxford

Imperial

-54.41Q
:54.50
-56.91
-57.05
-58.29
-59.32
-00.70

NP RRRRR

St Mary*s
London

Essex

Leeds

Oxford
Buckinghamshire New
Liverpool
Lincoln

Hull
Northumbria
Bedfordshire
Durham
Nottingham
Leeds
Sheffield Hallam
Cumbria
Lincoln
Manchester
Newcastle
Coventry
Newcastle

Chichester
Cambridge

Brighton

Essex

Edinburgh

Sussex

Central Lancashire
Southampton
Portsmouth
Huddersfield
Oxford Brookes
Chichester

Central Lancashire
Huddersfield
Dundee
Buckinghamshire New
Glasgow Caledonian
Robert Gordon
Exeter

Glasgow

Championship: R 1:48.58 2011

Guy Learmonth, Loughborough

Name Year Team Final Points
Section 1 Final
1 873 Learmonth, Guy Loughborough 1:50.95 8
2 960 Needham, Robert Nottingham Trent 1:51.31 7
3 477 Waterman, Ben Birmingham 1:52.80 6
4 545 Bradshaw, Paul Cardiff Met 1:54.48 5



5

907

Webb, Jamie

6 1301 Harris, Neville
Semi-Finals

P
8
9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

867
1106
641
541
1112
1162
1147
1070
536
466
525
996
963
789
552
647
976
480
757

Goodall, Paul
Turmel, Aaron
McGahan, Chris
Ketley, Jono
Magowan, Adam
Vacharopoulos, Geo
Smith, Dean
Walton, Dominic
Hilton, Lloyd
Petty, Sam
Scanlan, Paul
Hutchens, Jack
Bigham, Dan
Fallaize, Mark
Goodger, Curtis
Holliman, Andrew
Morten, Craig
Woodger, Christoph
Machado, Gil

Men 1500 Metre

Manchester Met
Brunel

Loughborough

St Mary®s

Durham

Canterbury C
Stirling

Warwick

West of England
Sheffield Hallam
Cambridge
Birmingham

Brunel

Plymouth

Oxford Brookes
Leeds Met Carnegie
Cardiff Met

East Anglia

Oxford

Bishop Grosseteste
Imperial

Championship: R 3:46.12 2010

Jonathan Taylor, Teeside

Name Year Team
Section 1 Final

1 570 Thie, James Cardiff Met
2 1097 coldray, ben St Mary®s

3 1096 Cheeseman, Daniel St Mary®s

4 453 Ferguson, Stewart Birmingham

5 1366 Dykes, Samuel Loughborough
6 549 Edwards, Matthew Cardiff Met
7 1121 Sloan-Dennison, Et Strathclyde
8 460 Lambert, Chad Birmingham

9 683 Walpole, Owen Edinburgh

Semi-Finals

10 511 Clinton, Nyle Brunel
11 802 Walker, Tom Leeds Met Carnegie
12 809 Parkes, Steve Leicester
13 540 Smith, Edward Cambridge
14 1005 Dodd, Ed Portsmouth
15 765 Gilfedder, Kierian Kingston
16 988 Benson, Philip Plymouth
17 736 Hashi, Mohamed Greenwich

Men 3000 Metre

Championship: R 7:57.90 2002

Final

Points

AR OWWWWW

:55.45
:55.98
:56.51
:56.54
:58.09
:01.21
:01.81
:03.29
:10.63

PNWAOOONO®

Gareth Turnbull, Loughborough

Name Year Team
Section 1 Final
1 560 Mitchell, Stephen Cardiff Met
2 944 Bull, Joshua Nottingham
3 1094 billington, Karl St Mary®s
4 857 Buckner, Eliot Loughborough
5 725 Traynor, Luke Glasgow Caledonian
6 577 Nash, Daniel Cardiff
7 553 Griffiths, Joshua Cardiff Met
8 931 Reed, Nathan Newcastle

Final

Points

00 00 CO 0O 00 ©O CO o

:24.49
:31.65
:31.70
:31.85
:36.01
:36.64
:43.78
:46.39

PNWAOOON®



9 1159 Saxton, James Warwick
10 458 Killip, Jack Birmingham
11 1168 Grant, Rory Wolverhampton
12 774 Marriott, Ben Leeds
Heats
13 1044 Mycroft, William Sheffield
14 629 Craske, Howell Dundee
15 475 Taylor-Caldwell, J Birmingham
16 866 Gomez, Aitor Loughborough
17 827 Russell, Ben Liverpool
18 419 Bennett, Nicholas Bath
19 797 Reay, Kieran Leeds Met Carnegie
20 706 Robinson, Michael Exeter
21 698 Garrod, Oliver Exeter
22 1071 M. Farhan, Mukhtaa Newport
23 990 Bourne, Jack Plymouth
24 1038 Collier, Jonathan Sheffield
----Men 3000 Metre
25 1155 Newman, Thomas Warwick
26 1015 Ali, Jordan Queen Mary
27 1052 Darling, Chris Sheffield Hallam
28 1406 Harry, Samuel St Mary®s
29 924 Lynn, lain Newcastle
30 787 Cross, Andrew Leeds Met Carnegie
31 1058 Halloway, Tom Sheffield Hallam
32 837 Robson, Lewis Liverpool Jo
33 495 Williams, Simon Brighton
34 1080 Maynard, Ewan Southampton
35 829 Wilson, Kristopher Liverpool Hope
36 584 Barnsley, Shaun Central Lancashire
37 410 Tilley, Marc Aberystwyth
38 1133 Seddon, Jamie Sussex
39 994 gill, james Plymouth
40 593 Smith, Micheal Central Lancashire
41 1075 Bradley, Jake Southampton
42 1007 Hurrell, Alex Portsmouth
43 636 Hislop, Kenneth Durham
44 733 Thompson, Jack Gloucestershire
- 434 Radley, Patrick Bath
- 765 Gilfedder, Kierian Kingston
- 413 Shane, James Anglia Ruskin
-- 1123 Tronconi, Alessand Strathclyde
Men 4x200 Metre Relay
Championship: R 1:26.22 2007 Loughborough
Team
Section 1 Final
1 Loughborough
2 Birmingham
3 Cardiff Met
4 Bath
5 Central Lancashire
-- East London
Heats
7 St Mary®s
8 Leeds
9 Sheffield Hallam
10 Middlesex
11 Leeds Met Carnegie
12 Hull

Final

Points

N

:27.05
:28.34
:29.83
:30.06
:34.40

DQ
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13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22

23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33

Aberdeen
Newcastle

East Anglia
Gloucestershire
Warwick
Southampton
Swansea
Portsmouth
Cardiff
Nottingham

.. .Men 4x200 Metre Relay

Durham

Imperial
Chichester
Brighton

Sussex

Exeter

Bristol

Oxford Brookes
Lincoln
Buckinghamshire New
Chester (Chester)
Brunel

Manchester
Bedfordshire



British Universities Colleges Sprt-Indr - Organization License

AGER 17:49 PM 23/02/2014 Page 1

BUCS Indoor Championships 2014 - 21/02/2014 to 23/02/2014

EIS, Sheffield

Results - Sunday, 23 February 2014 Field

Women High Jump

Championship: R 1.86m 2005

Natalie Clark, Loughborough

Name Year Team Final Points

Pool 1 Final

1 950 Pooley, Isobel Nottingham 1.87/mR 8

2 714 Manson, Nikki Glasgow 1.70m 7

3 609 Nwawulor, Georgia City 1.67m 6

4 607 Skeggs, Charlotte Chichester 1.64m 5

5 635 Gregory, Eleanor Durham 1.61m 4

6 471 Rogers, Dee-Ann Birmingham 1.61m 2.50

6 569 Swanson, Sian Cardiff Met 1.61m 2.50

8 1145 Jones, Kate West of England 1.58m 1

9 890 Anson, Kate Manchester 1.58m

10 712 Jamieson, Hazel Glasgow 1.58m

11 1244 Barr, Kirsty Loughborough 1.53m

12 825 Evans, Georgie Liverpool 1.53m

-- 1072 Pick, Sophie Newport DNS
Heats

14 982 Richardson, Alice Oxford

15 646 Arbach, Miriam East Anglia

16 1176 Phelan, Laurel York

- 465 Perry, Olivia Birmingham

-- 861 Dee, Reagan Loughborough

- 970 Copley, Helena Oxford

-- 1078 Hallett, Michelle Southampton

Women Pole Vault
Championship: R 4.20m 2012 Sally Peake, Cardiff

Name Year Team Final Points

Pool 1

1 580 Peake, Sally Cardiff 4.00m 8

2 871 Kiviniemi Andersso Loughborough 3.70m 7

3 582 Stickland, Lucy Cardiff 3.60m 6

4 430 Maurer, Clare Bath 3.50m 5

5 423 Epsly, Nancy Bath 3.50m 4

6 860 Curran, Olivia Loughborough 3.40m 3

7 548 De Beaux, Amy Cardiff Met 3.40m 2

8 472 Rossi, Alessandra Birmingham 3.10m 1

9 558 lewis, elinor Cardiff Met 3.10m

10 1091 Bowen, Charlotte St Mark & St John 2.90m

11 1140 Harding, Victoria Swansea 2.90m

12 668 McCrudden, Loryn Edge Hill 2.70m

13 1144 Jones, Enfys West of England 2.50m

14 476 Walker, Katrina Birmingham 2.10m

- 762 Grimsey, Elizabeth Kent DNS

Women Long Jump




Championship: R 6.37m 2013
Name Year Team
Pool 1 Final
1 266 Nimmo, Jade Edinburgh Napier
2 258 Chapman, Rebecca Cardiff Met
3 1068 Taylor, Jess Sheffield Hallam
4 459 King, Caoimhe Birmingham
5 272 Eleyae, Kitan London
6 437 Wild, Sarah Bath
7 679 Nicholson, Faye Edinburgh
8 524 Rowland, Jo Brunel
9 1172 Bianchi Bazzi, Sar York
10 1055 Drew, Karla Sheffield Hallam
11 479 Worrall, sophie Birmingham
12 806 Hibbert, Shanara Leicester
Heats
13 551 Geary, Sara Cardiff Met
14 863 Elcock, Mary Loughborough
15 639 Jesudason, Andrea Durham
16 374 Bailey, Niamh De Montfort
17 1246 Fox, Jessica Loughborough
18 646 Arbach, Miriam East Anglia
19 284 Carson, Heather Sheffield
20 508 Asante, Zara Brunel
21 727 Carter, Ellie Gloucestershire
22 664 Erskine, Danielle Edge Hill
23 974 Jackson, Montana Oxford
24 779 Spencer, Devan Leeds
25 930 Radcliffe, Amy Newcastle
25 803 Watts, Rebecca Leeds Met Carnegie
27 903 Barrow, Andrea Manchester Met
28 682 Rose, Libby Edinburgh
29 1078 Hallett, Michelle Southampton
30 613 Donaldson, Mary Coventry
31 234 Farquharson, Naomi Kingston
32 747 Holmes, Lucy Hull
33 442 Keith, Francesca Bedfordshire
34 710 Thill, Laurence Exeter
35 294 Hendersons, Sara York
36 817 Stathers, Shanie Lincoln
37 604 O"Brien, Lisa Chichester
38 277 Sadler, Charlotte Nottingham
39 265 Drillingcourt, Hea Edge Hill
40 945 Cornwall, Natasha Nottingham
41 981 Rawlinson, Sam Oxford
42 734 Young, Tessa Gloucestershire
43 608 Wheatley, Shannon Chichester
-- 275 nwawulor, marilyn Middlesex

Jade Nimmo, Edinburgh Napier

Women Triple Jump

Championship: R 13.23m 2012 Shakira Whight,
Name Year Team
Pool 1 Final
1 459 King, Caoimhe Birmingham
2 940 Pringle, Emma Northumbria
3 888 Williamson, Rachel Loughborough

Final

Points

6.15m
6.07m
6.02m
5.90m
5.86m
5.82m
5.64m
5.58m
5.55m
5.45m
5.41m
5.26m

PNWAOOON®

Brunel
Final

Points

12.88m
12.71m
11.86m



4 579 O"Sullivan, Megan Cardiff 11.81m 5
5 569 Swanson, Sian Cardiff Met 11.51m 4
6 939 Pringle, Hannah Northumbria 11.29m 3
7 656 Jones, Rochelle East London 11.28m 2
8 1167 Burgess, Tannika Wolverhampton 11.22m 1
9 974 Jackson, Montana Oxford 11.11m
10 704 Mahlmeister, Ashle Exeter 10.98m
11 479 Worrall, sophie Birmingham 10.71m
12 763 Hemmings, Chanel Kent 10.51m
Heats
13 921 Hughes, Bethan Newcastle
14 881 Shin, Catherine Loughborough
15 253 Maltby, Emily Bedfordshire
15 788 Elphick, Chloe Leeds Met Carnegie
17 779 Spencer, Devan Leeds
18 558 lewis, elinor Cardiff Met
19 846 Gaere, Almaz London Schoo
20 1057 Gill, Lorna Sheffield Hallam
21 639 Jesudason, Andrea Durham
22 686 Achilleos, Andri Essex
23 1039 Cope, Rebecca Sheffield
24 903 Barrow, Andrea Manchester Met
25 817 Stathers, Shanie Lincoln
- 986 Wilson, Alexandra Oxford
Women Shot Put
Championship: R 15.80m 2003 Eva Massey, Ulster
Name Year Team Final Points
Pool 1 Final
1 524 Rowland, Jo Brunel 13.18m 8
2 785 Campbell, Emily Leeds Met Carnegie 12.61m 7
3 1068 Taylor, Jess Sheffield Hallam 12.35m 6
4 1245 Crowley, Brogan Loughborough 12.01m 5
5 503 Pam, Simi Bristol 11.97m 4
6 519 Kirk-Odunubi, Emma Brunel 11.82m 2
6 554 Griffiths, Lucy Cardiff Met 11.82m 3
8 747 Holmes, Lucy Hull 11.38m 1
9 859 Byrne, Devon Loughborough 11.34m
10 1233 Johnson, Hannah Cardiff Met 11.27m
11 978 Nick, Christina Oxford 11.00m
-- 1175 parsons, Sarah York DNS
Heats
13 635 Gregory, Eleanor Durham
13 392 Holder, Katie Oxford
14 1059 Hanagan, Laura Sheffield Hallam
....Women Shot Put
15 590 Mitchell, Bethany Central Lancashire
16 613 Donaldson, Mary Coventry
17 489 Yates, Hannah Bradford
18 491 Jenkins, Grace Brighton
19 844 l1soaho, Karoliina London Schoo
20 1078 Hallett, Michelle Southampton
21 682 Rose, Libby Edinburgh
22 617 Ogbe, Natasha Coventry
23 1234 Huddy, Becky Durham
24 1034 Bones, Elicia Sheffield
25 603 Murray, Laura Chichester
26 376 Hamilton, Danielle East Anglia
27 695 Cornwell, Charlott Exeter
- 916 Bulmer, Katherine Newcastle



Men High Jump

Championship: R 2.22m 2011

Ray Bobrownicki, Edinburgh

Name Year Team Final Points
Pool 1 Final
1 1122 Smith, David Strathclyde 2.20m 8
2 672 Bobrownicki, Ray Edinburgh 2.17m 7
3 850 Alner, Marc Loughborough 1.99m 6
4 834 Hartley, Michael Liverpool Jo 1.99m 4.50
4 928 Ogunkeyede, Dotun Newcastle 1.99m 4_.50
6 1095 Brockman, Martin St Mary®s 1.99m 3
7 651 Roe, Charlie East Anglia 1.99m 2
8 870 Jowett, Patrick Loughborough 1.96m 1
9 721 Gaffney, Sean Glasgow Caledonian 1.93m
10 1024 Watson, Joshua Reading 1.93m
11 518 Howlett, Thomas Brunel 1.88m
12 1017 Hill, Adam Queen®s Belfast 1.88m
13 689 Michaildis, Paris Essex 1.88m
Heats
14 1124 Shorten, Damian Sunderland
14 1146 Scott, Afiq West of England
16 980 Pargeter, Will Oxford
16 1142 Rea, Callum Swansea
16 478 Waterson, Russell Birmingham
16 708 Snape, Adam Exeter
20 949 Page, Will Nottingham
20 750 Olasunkanmi, Olumi Hull
20 795 McCAnn, Chris Leeds Met Carnegie
20 627 Dawes, Malcolm Derby
20 443 Nwaobodo, Emmanuel Bedfordshire
20 927 Mulroy, Will Newcastle
20 902 Atkins, Joseph Manchester Met
27 1305 Lee, Matthew Brunel
27 1003 Davies, Ben Portsmouth
27 998 McNamara-Waddingto Plymouth
27 993 Evans, Sam Plymouth
31 654 Vernon, James East Anglia
31 492 McCulloch, Harry Brighton
----Men High Jump
31 1061 Houlden, Joshua Sheffield Hallam
- 418 Baker, Matthew Bath
Men Long Jump
Championship: R 7.69m 2010 Matthew Burton, Loughborough
Name Year Team Final Points
Pool 1 Final
1 203 Hamilton, Allan Queen Margaret 7.34m 8
2 869 Guest, David Loughborough 7.22m 7
3 537 Houlden, Matthew Cambridge 7.20m 6
4 1065 Ramsay, Liam Sheffield Hallam 7.07m 5
5 426 Jeffs, Ross Bath 6.91m 4
6 1026 Lyon, Sam Robert Gordon 6.78m 3
7 1095 Brockman, Martin St Mary"s 6.77m 2
8 1113 Muirhead, Peter Stirling 6.67m 1
9 1041 Dolan, Ciaran Sheffield 6.65m
10 452 Durrant-Sutherland Birmingham 6.55m
11 433 Pearson, Ben Bath 6.48m
-- 909 Da Silva, Eusebio Middlesex ND



Heats
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44

651
498
518
696
868
1127
583
457
730
700
1050
614
354
1090
638
441
1142
729
661
893
744
816
443
833
1390
1003
642
745
904
530
917
625

Roe, Charlie
Chin, Jonathan
Howlett, Thomas
Diamond, James
Grenfell, Joel
Hammond, Rob
Wright, James
Kelly, Jordan
Harris, Chris
Holland, Richard
Burton, Jacob
Edoo, Saoirse
Harvey, Kieran
Tunstall, Joshua
Jackman, Tim
Francis, Forrest
Rea, Callum
Drury, Carl
Wiafe-Morson, Dare
Foscoe, Phil
Dewsbury, Samuel
Ndukwe, Michael
Nwaobodo, Emmanuel
Fresneda, Michele
Caltieri, Edward
Davies, Ben
Oldham, Grant

Foster, Jerome
Birch, Craig
Wort, Alex

Burgess, Sam
Halliwell, David

----Men Long Jump

45
46
47
48
49
50

128
533
818
626
1152
300
208
997
1010
492
958
205
1100
738

Walker, Pierre

Lowe, Bruce
Unwin, Lewis
Rice, Peter

Madbouli, Omar
Parisi, Luca
Davies, Ben

Le Moing, Josselyn
pollard, lewis
McCulloch, Harry
Kesteven, Fraser
Baker, Rory
Gillies, Jake
Burton, Tom

Men Triple Jump

East Anglia
Bristol

Brunel

Exeter
Loughborough
Sussex

Cardiff
Birmingham
Gloucestershire
Exeter
Sheffield Hallam
Coventry

St Mark & St John
Southampton Solent
Durham
Bedfordshire
Swansea
Gloucestershire
East London
Manchester

Hull

Lincoln
Bedfordshire
Liverpool Jo
Newcastle
Portsmouth
Durham

Hull

Manchester Met
Brunel
Newcastle
Cumbria

Nottingham
Buckinghamshire New
Lincoln

Cumbria

Warwick

Bradford
Southampton Solent
Plymouth
Portsmouth
Brighton
Nottingham Trent
Reading

St Mary®s
Huddersfield

Championship: R 16.00m 2007

N

Gary White, UWIC

ame Year Team

1 Final

937 Hall, Scott Northumbria
412 Kirabo, Peter Anglia Ruskin
537 Houlden, Matthew Cambridge

660 Tshireletso, Thalo East London
1035 Bones, Josh Sheffield

985 Trigg, Sam Oxford

Final

Points

15.15m
14.99m
14.91m
14.69m
14.67m
14.52m

Wholo N



o
8
9
10
11
12

Heats
13
14
15

N

Pool

[
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Heats
13
14
15
16
17
17
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28

885 Twumasi, Anteson Loughborough 14 .25m 2
1031 valeri, giacomo Royal Holloway 14.16m 1
936 Barratt, James Northumbria 13.99m

612 Cribb, Chuko Coventry 13.77m

1148 Ahmed, Mahad West of Scotland 13.76m

1370 James, Armarni Loughborough 13.45m

975 Leonce, Ezra Oxford

957 Fisayo, Olaolu Nottingham Trent

1090 Tunstall, Joshua Southampton Solent

516 Guest, Lewis Brunel

730 Harris, Chris Gloucestershire

1004 davis, sanchez Portsmouth

718 Prazan, Jiri Glasgow

833 Fresneda, Michele Liverpool Jo

1061 Houlden, Joshua Sheffield Hallam

998 McNamara-Waddingto Plymouth

550 Ezenwa, Prince Nna Cardiff Met

622 Napoletano, Antoni Cranfield

1011 Webb, Jordan Portsmouth

416 Hatton, Andrew Bangor

Men Shot Put
Championship: R 20.15m 2007 Garrett Johnsonll], Oxford

ame Year Team Final Points
1 Final

914 Zatat, Youcef Middlesex 16.10m 8
620 Roach-Chtistie, Lu Coventry 15.74m 7
942 Toward, Alan Northumbria 14.82m 6
869 Guest, David Loughborough 14.27m 5
618 Quarshie, Emmanual Coventry 14.12m 4
1095 Brockman, Martin St Mary®s 13.86m 3
882 Stark, Douglas Loughborough 13.81m 2
521 Ojuyah, Oritsetime Brunel 12.81m 1
606 Ridgers, Henry Chichester 12.35m

792 Kirk, Tom Leeds Met Carnegie 12.30m

716 O"Kane, Sam Glasgow 12.30m

628 Francis, Marcus Derby DNS

518 Howlett, Thomas Brunel

1063 Milandu, Deo Sheffield Hallam

1065 Ramsay, Liam Sheffield Hallam

484 kelly, joshua Bournemouth

715 Murphy, Andrew Glasgow

441 Francis, Forrest Bedfordshire

421 Courtenay, James Bath

633 Caine, Alexander Durham

732 Roach, Sam Gloucestershire

1181 Thomas, Alec York St John

667 Jones, Scott Edge Hill

492 McCulloch, Harry Brighton

902 Atkins, Joseph Manchester Met

814 Caton, Sam Lincoln

819 Van Hagen, Alexand Lincoln

532 Higgins, Sam Buckinghamshire New



29
29
31

755
677
758
1358
212
213

Chung, Chris
Murray, Glenn
Patel, Shivam
Thackray, Kieran
Hubbard, Fraser
Young, Alexandre

Imperial

Edinburgh

Imperial

Leeds Met Carnegie
Surrey

Surrey

&



